Let your fresh foods shine through. . .

\¢/ WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

. . .Wilkinson Superior Packaging



PRODUCT OFFERINGS BY
WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Serving the Foodservice Packaging Needs of

‘At Home’ and ‘Away From Home’ Markets

‘At Home’ - Supermarkets and Processors
Candies, Snacks and Nuts
Produce and Cut Fruit
Prepared Foods
Salads

‘Away From Home’ - Restaurants, Sports
and Entertainment Centers

Casual Dining Restaurants
Full Service Restaurants
Limited Service Restaurants
Educational Dining Facilities
Sporting Arenas
Entertainment Centers

\$/ WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

FORT CALHOUN, NE 68023 * 1.800.456.4519

www.WilkinsonIndustries.com



What's in it for You?

Market Mainstay Collection

Clear OPS and PET Packaging including ......... ..o oot 4-19
VersaPak® Two-piece Deli and New - Deli Hinge Containers. .. .......o.ouuueenne ... 6-8
Fresh Performance™ Deli-Produce Packaging and New - Serving Trays. . .. .oovvnnnn.. 8-9
JustFresh™ Tamper Evident Bowls, Tubs, Lids and Domes. .. ..o vveenenennnnn.. 10-11
SeeShell™ Clear Hinged Clamshell Containers . . ... ovuveeuee e i i eaneennn.. 12
FreshServe™ New - Take Out Salads and Enfrees .. ....ooveeenrenneeenneannnnn. 13-15
PartiPak™ Round Snacking Trays and New - Rectangular Party Trays .. .......o.oouu.... 16
QuikPak™ Quick Serving Containers for Prepared Foods .. ...ouvvrrevirreennnnn... 17
DisplayPie® Clear Plastic Display Pie Containers. . . ....oueeure e e eeneeenneennens 18
DisplayCake® Display Containers for Bakery and Take Home . .......oovvuuieennn... 19

Natural Plastic Collection

Industry Leaders in PLA Plastic in Several Wilkinson Popular Brands .......... 20-25
VersaPak® 2-piece Deli PAckaging « . .« v vvvv vttt eei e e 22
Fresh Performance™ Deli-Produce Packaging and New - added sizes! ................ 23
JustFresh™ Tamper Evident Bowls with Domes and Pineapple Containers ............... 24
SeeShell™ Clear Hinged Clamshell Containers . .. ....ovveeeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeennns 25
HerbShell™ Organic Herb Packs. . . v vttt ettt e et 25

Command Performance Collection

Dependable Aluminum Packaging and Roll Foil............. ... ... ... . ... 27-44
Aluminum Tarts, Pie Platesand Rounds . . . .. ... i it i i e i e i i i i i e 28-31
Aluminum Cake Packaging and Domes. . ... ..ot e e 32
Aluminum Oblongs, Squares and Loaf Pans (p35) ... ..o oo iviiiiii i, 32-35
PerformancePak® Industry Standard Volume Feeding Steam Tables. ... ............... 36
Aluminum Roasters and Individual Serving CompartmentPans . ........... ... .. ... .... 37
CaterLuxe® d’Elegance Aluminum Catering Trays and Plastic Domes. ... vovvvvvnnnn. .. 38
Combo and Dome Packs. ..o e 39-40
Angel Food Pans and other Dome Packs. ... ... ..o i i 40
Foil Covers, Board Lids and PlasticDomes . . . ... ...ttt 41-43
Wilkinson Quality Roll Foil and Pop Ups . ... oo iiii i e i e 44

Quick Reference Guide

Product Index by ltem Number Order. ...... ... i 45-51

D e NI ONS .ttt e 51


jtusa
Note
Rejected set by jtusa


Seeing clearly sells. . .

Pack your fresh-cut produce, deli or bakery items
in any of our Market Mainstay Collection and
watch them move off your shelves. In the following
pages, you'll find packaging perfect for :

DELI/ FRESH-CUT PRODUCE
BAKERY CREATIONS

QUICK SERVE/ TAKE OUT
CATERING AND MORE

N/ WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC. 1.800.456.4519  www.Wikinsonindustries.com




Market Mainstay Collection

Wilkinson’s Full Line of OPS and PET Packaging

In this Section:

VersaPak®
Fresh Performance®
JustFresh™
SeeShell®
FreshServe®
PartiPak®
QuikPak®
DisplayPie®
DisplayCake®




VersaPak®Deli Packaging — OPS

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. MAT’L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL.  LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0L

VERSAPAK® DELI CONTAINERS, LIDS AND DOMES IN OPS

H1 4208  OPS | VersaPok® 8 oz.ClearDeli | 57/8x | 47/8x | 41/4x 15/16 8 5 1.2 250
47/8 | 37/8 31/4

H2 4212 | OPS VersaPak® 12 oz. Clear Deli 57/8 x  47/8x 331/32x 2 12 ) 1.35 250
47/8 37/8  231/32
H3 4216 | OPS | VersaPak® 16 oz. ClearDeli | 57/8x | 47/8x | 37/16x 27/8 16 7 1.43 | 250
47/8 | 37/8 27/16
H4 4217  OPS | VersaPak® Lid for 8, 12, 57/8x 47/8x n/a 5/16 n/a 5 0.95 | 250
16 oz. 47/8 37/8
H5 4219 | OPS | VersaPak® Dome for 8,12, ' 57/8x 47/8x | n/a 15/16  n/a 55 0.84 250
16 oz. 47/8 37/8
Hé6 4226 | OPS VersaPak® 16 oz. Low Profile 7 1/2x 61/2x 61/4x 11/4 16 8 1.89 | 250
61/2 51/2  51/4
H7 4224 | OPS  VersaPok® 24 oz. ClearDeli | 71/2x | 61/2x | 53/16x 1 24 8.42 229 250
61/2 51/2  43/16 | 25/32
H8 4232 | OPS VersaPak® 32 oz. Clear Deli  71/2x 61/2x 55/32x 21/8 32 11 2.12 | 250
61/2 51/2  45/32
H15A 4235 | OPS | VersaPak® Dome for 24,32 7 1/2x 61/4x n/a 15/16  n/a 8 1.67 | 250
oz. and 16LP 61/2 51/4
H9 4233 | OPS VersaPak® Lid for 24, 32 0z. 71/2x 6 1/4x n/a 5/16 n/a 7.12 202 | 250
and 16 LP 61/2  51/4
H51B | 4248  OPS | VersaPak® 48 oz. Clear Deli 9 x 7 8x6 79/32x 211/32 480 14 376 | 250
3/8 3/8 521/32
H52B 4264 | OPS | VersaPak® 64 oz. Clear Deli | 9 x 7 8x6 7x5 35/32 | 640 15 3.76 | 250
3/8 3/8 3/8
H53B | 4269  OPS | VersaPak® Lid for 48, 64 0z. 9 x 7 8x6 n/a 5/16 n/a 9 2.5 250
and Comp. 3/8 3/8
H57B 4271 | OPS | VersaPak® Dome for 48, 9x7 71/2x n/a 15/16  n/a 11 2.9 250
64 oz. 3/8 57/8
VERSAPAK® COMBO PACKS
H58 4290 | *OPS | VersaPak® 8 oz.ClearDeli ' 57/8x 47/8x 41/4x 15/16 8 8.48 238 250
with Lid 47/8 37/8 31/4
H59 4291 *OPS | VersaPak® 12 oz. ClearDeli 57/8x 47/8x  331/32x 2 12 10 2.89 | 250
with Lid 47/8 | 37/8 | 231/32
H60 | 4292 | *OPS  VersaPak® 16 oz. ClearDeli 57/8x 47/8x 37/16x | 27/8 16 10 3.04 250
with Lid 47/8 | 37/8 27/16

*Also made in NaturesPLAstic® with NatureWorks® PLA. See Natural Plastic Collection.

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 « www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




VeI‘SCIPCIk® Deli chkqgmg OPS

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE

ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0z.
VERSAPAK® COMBO PACKS, CONT'D
H61 4293 *OPS | VersaPak® 24 oz. ClearDeli 7 1/2x  61/2x 59/16x 115/16 24 145 411 | 250
with Lid 61/2 | 51/2 | 49/16
H62 4294 *OPS | VersaPak® 32 oz. ClearDeli | 71/2x | 61/2x | 55/32x 211/16 | 32 16 4.07 | 250
with Lid 61/2 | 51/2  45/32
119 4297  *OPS | VersaPak® 16 oz. Clearlow 7 1/2x 61/2x 61/4x [11/4 16 14 3.7 250
Profile with Lid 61/2 51/2  51/4
H83 4295 OPS | VersaPak® 24 oz.ClearDeli 71/2x 61/2x 53/16x n/a 24 17 3.7 250
with Dome 61/2 51/2 43/16
G98 | 4298 | *OPS | VersaPak® 32 oz.ClearDeli ' 71/2x 61/2x 55/32x 21/8 32 18 4 250
with Dome 61/2 51/2 45/32
H80 4249 | *OPS | VersaPak® 48 oz. Clear Deli | 9 x 8 x 79/32x 211/32 48 9.5 376 | 125
with Lid 73/8 | 63/8 | 524/32
H84 4296  *OPS  VersaPak® 64 oz. Clear Deli @ 9 x 8 x 7x5 35/32 64 9.5 376 125
with Lid 73/8 63/8 3/8
VERSAPAK® COMPARTMENTED CONTAINERS
H54B 4266 OPS | VersaPak® 2 Comp. Clear 9 x 8 x 73/4x 111/16 10.00 11 3.76 | 250
Deli 73/8 63/8 61/8
H55B | 4268 | OPS | VersaPak® 3 Comp. Clear 9 x 8x6 73/4x 111/16 42/ 11 3.76 | 250
Deli 73/8 3/8 61/8 42/
H56B 4270 OPS | VersaPak® 3 Comp. Clear 9 x 8 x 73/4x 111/16 48/ 11 3.76 | 250
Diagonal 73/8 63/8 61/8 4.8/22
H53B | 4269 | OPS | VersaPak® Lid for 48, 64 0z = 9 x 8x6 73/4x 15/16 n/a 9 2.5 250
& Comp. 7 3/8 3/8 61/8
H57B | 4271 OPS | VersaPak® Dome for 48, 64 9 x 71/2x n/a 15/16 n/a 11 2.9 250
oz & Comp. 73/8 57/8

*Also made in NaturesPLAstic® with NatureWorks® PLA. See Natural Plastic Collection.

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 < Fax:402-468-5518 < Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




VersaPak® Deli Hinge Packaging — PET

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE

ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOoP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK

NEW‘- NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0zZ.

VERSAPAK® CLEAR DELI HINGE CONTAINERS - PET

T VHO8P 4808 *PET @ VersaPak® 8 oz.ClearDeli |57/16x 47/8x | 47/16x 13/8 8 8.5 1.47 | 200
VHOSP Hinge with Flat Lid 47/8 41/4 33/4
VH12P 4812 *PET | VersaPak® 12 oz. Clear Deli |57/16 x 47/8 x 41/4x 17/8 12 9 1.51 200
Hinge with Flat Lid 47/8  41/4 45/8
VH16P 4816 |*PET | VersaPak® 16 oz. ClearDeli 57/16x 47/8x 313/16x| 21/2 16 10 1.57 200
Hinge with Flat Lid 47/8 41/4 37/16
VH24P 4824 |*PET  VersaPak® 24 oz. ClearDeli 7 1/8 x |6 3/4 x 6x5 17/8 24 16 | 2.45 200
Hinge with Flat Lid 61/4 53/4
oy VH32P 4832 *PET | VersaPak® 32 oz. Clear Deli |7 1/8 x 6 3/4x 51/2x 21/2 32 17 | 2.52 200
Hinge with Flat Lid 61/4 53/4 43/4
V-H32P VH48P 4848 |*PET = VersaPak® 48 oz. ClearDeli 8 1/8x8 75/8x 69/16x6/ 21/2 48 22 358 200
Hinge with Flat Lid 71/2 9/16
Q__ VH64P 4864 |*PET = VersaPak® 64 oz. Clear Deli 8 1/8 x8 |7 5/8 x 63/8x | 35/32 64 28 | 3.68 200
. i Hinge with Flat Lid 71/2 611/32

Fresh Performance™ Serving Trays — PET

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
NEW‘. ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0z.
FRESH PERFORMANCE™ SERVING TRAYS

103P 4402 @ *PET  Fresh Performance ** 67/8 x 6 x 53/4x 13/16 7.43, 27, 28 4.7 1000
3 Compartment Serving Tray = 49/16 33/4 31/2 .845

104P 4404 = *PET Fresh Performance ** 67/8 x 6x |511/16x 13/8 8.28,3.00, 28 |51 1000
3 Compartment Serving Tray = 49/16 33/4  37/16 1.00

** Flat flange for film sealing.

* THE NEW ITEMS on this page are coming mid-year! Call for availability information.

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 « www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




Fresh Performance® Deli-Produce Stackables — PET

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0zZ.
FRESH PERFORMANCE CONTAINERS AND LIDS FOR DELI, PRODUCE AND MORE!
SMALL FAMILY STACKABLE CONTAINER AND LID
FP18P 4718  *PET | 18 oz. Small Shallow 51/4x 41/2 4x31/2 21/4 18 18.08 3.76 600
Container 43/4 x 4 Bulk
FPO1P 4710 *PET | Lid For Small Shallow 51/4x n/a n/a 5/8 n/a 13 3.24 600
Container 43/4 Bulk

MEDIUM FAMILY STACKABLE CONTAINERS, LIDS AND COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS, LIDS

FP31P 4731  *PET | 31 oz. Medium Shallow 71/8x 61/2x 53/4x4 21/4 31 23.8 376 500
Container 53/16  41)/2 Bulk
FP38P 4738 | *PET | 38 oz. Medium Deep 71/8x 61/2x 51/2x 3 38 247 | 407 400
Container 53/16  41/2 33/4 Bulk
FP37P 4737  *PET | 37 oz. Medium Deep 71/8x 43/8x3 31/2x 3 35.5 25.1  4.07 400
2 Compartment Container 53/16 1/8(2x) 23/8 Bulk
FPO3P 4711  *PET | Lid For Medium Containers, 7 1/8 x n/a n/a 5/8 n/a | 13.14 | 3.24 400
FP31P, FP37P and FP38P 51/4 Bulk

LARGE FAMILY STACKABLE CONTAINERS, LIDS AND COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS, TRAYS, LIDS

FP62P 4762 | *PET | 62 oz. Large Shallow 101/2x 97/8x 91/8x 2 62 19.3  3.67 200
Container 71/4 61/2 53/4 Bulk
FP40P = 4740 @ *PET  Large 3 Compartment 101/2x 61/8x 51/4x 3 777 | 247 | 407 200
Container 71/4 3(3x) 23/16 Bulk
FPQOP 4790 @ *PET | Large 90 oz. Deep 101/2x 97/8x n/a 3 90 25.2 4.1 200
Container 71/4 61/2 Bulk
FPO5P 4712 | *PET | Lid For Large Containers, 101/2 x n/a n/a 5/8 n/a 13 3.24 200
FP62P, FP4OP, FP9OP 71/4 Bulk
FP8OP 4780 @ *PET | Large 4 Compartment Tray 11 x14 |(6x45/8 51/2x4 13/4 80 13 1.85 50
with Dip Cup (4 x) (4x) Bulk
FP15P 4715 | *PET | Lid For 4 Compartment 11x14 n/a n/a 3/4 n/a 13 1.63 50
Tray, FP8OP Bulk

*Also made in NaturesPLAstic® with NatureWorks® PLA. See Natural Plastic Collection.

FP37P with FPO3P

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 < Fax:402-468-5518 < Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




JustFresh™ Tamper Resistant Bowls, Lids and Domes — OPS

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE

ITEM  PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK

NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0Z.

JUSTFRESH™ TAMPER RESISTAN BOWLS, LIDS AND DOMES

LO1 4565 *OPS  JustFresh™ 8-24 oz Low 5 n/a n/a 11/16  n/a 8.5 2.55 500
Dome, Bulk

L03 | 4580  *OPS  JustFresh™ 24-80 oz Lid, 67/8 n/a n/a 11/16  n/a 141 4.2 500
Bulk

L06 4532  *OPS | JustFresh™ 32 oz Bowl, Bulk 75/8 61/4 5 31/16 32 20.5 593 | 500

Lo7 4508  *OPS | JustFresh™ 8 oz Bowl, Bulk 57/8 45/8 47/16 13/4 8 122 4.2 500

L09 4516  *OPS | JustFresh™ 16 oz. Bowl, Bulk 57/8 45/8 47/16 13/4 16 142 | 4.2 500

L10 | 4518 *OPS | JustFresh™ 18 oz. Bowl, Buk 7 5/8 | 61/4 5 1 21/8 |18 | 204 | 596 500

Lo8 4508  *OPS | JustFresh™ 8 oz. Bowl with 57/8 45/8 47/16 13/4 8 11 3.3 250
Dome

L18 4518  *OPS | JustFresh™ 18 oz Bowl with 75/8 61/4 5 21/8 18 7.62 2.5 100
Dome

L32 4532  *OPS | JustFresh™ 32 oz Bowl with 75/8 61/4 5 31/16 32 8.44 25 100
Dome

L41 4541 | *OPS | JustFresh™ 40 oz Bowl with 10 3/4 95/16 83/32 21/16 40 15.5 4.25 100
Dome

L48 4548  OPS  JustFresh™ 48 oz Bowl with 75/8 61/4 5 41/16 48 898 25 100
Dome

L64 4564  *OPS | JustFresh™ 64 oz Bowl with 103/4 | 95/16 | 83/32 29/16 | 64 1672 434 100
Dome

*Also made in NaturesPLAstic® with NatureWorks® PLA. See Natural Plastic Collection.

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 « www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




JustFresh™ Tamper Resistant Tubs and Domes — OPS

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. MAT’L  DESCRIPTION TOP ToP BOTTOM  VERT. FL.  LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0L
JUSTFRESH ™TAMPER EVIDENT TUBS, DOMES
L69 | 4569 OPS | JustFresh™ 8 oz. Tub with | 57/8 | 45/8 47/16 13/4 8 12 396 250

Dome

L72 4572 | OPS  JustFresh™ 12 oz. Tub with 57/8 45/8 43/8 21/8 12 12 | 4.07 250
Dome

L75 4575 OPS | JustFresh™ 16 oz. Tub with 57/8 45/8 41/8 25/8 16 13 | 4.29 250
Dome

L78 4578 OPS | JustFresh™ 24 oz. Small 57/8 45/8 33/4 33/4 24 14 4.5 250
Tub with Dome

L81 4581  OPS  JustFresh™ 24 oz. Med. 75/8 61/4 63/16 115/32 24 8 1.98 100
Tub with Dome

L84 4584 | OPS | JustFresh™ 32 oz. Tub with 7 5/8 61/4 61/16 211/16 32 8.3 2.07 100
Dome

L87A 4587 | OPS | JustFresh™ 48 oz. Tub with 7 5/8 61/4 515/16 31/2 48 8.5 2.07 100
Dome

L90 4590 | OPS | JustFresh™ 64 oz. Tub with 7 5/8 61/4 511/13/47/16 64 9 2.24 | 100
Dome

L99 | 4599 | OPS | JustFresh™ 128 oz. Tub 103/4 95/16 85/8 43/16 128.0 19 451 100
with Dome

S LN .

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 < Fax:402-468-5518 < Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




'

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE

ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0Z.

SEESHELL CLEAR HINGED PACKAGING FOR BAKERY AND DELI

N10 4610 OPS ' SeeShell 5" Hinged 51/2x 49/16x  41/4x 2 11.2 10.4 3.01 250
51/2 49/16  41/4 13/32
N12 4612 OPS  SeeShell 5" Hinged 51/2x 45/8x4 37/8x 31/8 169 105 3.07 250
Deep 51/2  5/8 37/8
N20 | 4620 *OPS | SeeShell 6" Hinged 65/32x 51/4x5 421/32x 35/32 206 13 3.9 250
65/32  1/4 421/32
N30 | 4630 | *OPS | SeeShell Medium 85/8 x 73/16x 75/16x 1 20.0 16.4 4.1 160
Hinged Shallow 81/8 711/16  629/32 | 15/16
N32 4632 *OPS @ SeeShell Medium 85/8 x 73/16x 7x61/2 |2 42.0 17 4.1 160
Hinged Deep 81/8 711/16 27/32
N34 4634 *OPS @ SeeShell Medium 85/5x 73/16x 7x61/2 |2 36 16 4.08 160
3 Comp. Hinged 81/8 711/16 27/32
N40 4640  OPS  SeeShell Hinged Large 91/2x 8 3/8 x 7 3/4 x 2 54.0 19 4.58 150
95/16 83/8  73/4 15/16
N42 | 4642 *OPS  SeeShell Hinged Large 91/2x 83/8x 75/8x 33/8 | 68.0 20.5 | 47 150
Deep 95/16 83/8 75/8
N44 4644  OPS | SeeShell Hinged Large 91/2x 8 3/8 x 7 3/4 x 2 Sm 7 | 21 4.6 150
3 Comp. 95/16 83/8 73/4 15/16 | Lg 33
N48 4648 = *OPS | SeeShell Hinged Loaf 9x5 731/32 79/16x | 33/8 25 19.38 | 4.26 250
x 4 39/16

*Also made in NaturesPLAstic® with NatureWorks® PLA. See Natural Plastic Collection.

BETTER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets ¢ Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 ¢ www.Wilkinsonlndustries.com




FreshServe® Deli/Entrée Rectangular Bowls and Lids — PET
DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK

NO. NO. out IN DEPTH  OZ N E WI

FRESHSERVE® EASY SEAL RECTANGULAR BOWLS AND LIDS FOR DELI/ENTREES

FS16P 4916 | *PET | FreshServe 16 oz. Easy 51/4x 43/8x |33/8x [213/32 16 7.3 1 200
Seal Rectangular Clear Bowl | 4 3/4 37/8 27/8

FS16P
FS16BP 4916 | PET | FreshServe 16 oz. Easy 51/4x 43/8x |33/8 x [213/32 16 7.3 1 200
Seal Rectangular Black Bowl  43/4 37/8 27/8
FSO1P | 4910 | *PET | Lid for FreshServe 16 oz. 51/4x n/a n/a 11/16 | n/a 6.3 1 200
Easy Seal Rectangular Bowls | 4 3/4 FSorp
FS32P | 4932 *PET  FreshServe 32 oz. Easy 71/8x 61/4x 59/16x 23/4 32 11.2 | 1.42 200
Seal Rectangular Clear Bowl | 51/4 43/8 [311/16 e
=5,
FS32BP 4932 | PET | FreshServe 32 oz. Easy 71/8x 61/4x 59/16x 23/4 32 11.2  1.42 200
Seal Rectangular Black Bowl  51/4  47/16 [311/16
FSO2P | 4911 | *PET | Lid for FreshServe 32 oz. 71/8x  n/a n/a | 11/16  n/a = 86 | 1.42 | 200 FS32p
Rectangular Bowls 51/4
FS64P | 4964 | *PET | FreshServe 64 oz. Easy 101/2 95/8x 9x55/8/213/32 64  20.25 3.1 200 =
Seal Rectangular Clear Bowl | x7 1/8 (6 1/4 -y :
FS64BP | 4964 | PET  FreshServe 64 oz. Easy 101/2 95/8x 9x55/8/213/32 64  20.25 3.1 200 FSO2P
Seal Rectangular Black Bowl | x7 1/8 6 1/4
FSO3P | 4912 | *PET | Lid for FreshServe 64 oz. 101/2 n/a n/a 11/16 | n/a 16.6 2.2 | 200 o
Easy Seal Rectangular Bowls | x7 1/8 y i = S
NEW ITEMS COMING SOON! *Also available in NatureWorks® PLA. Call for availability information. Lo

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 < Fax:402-468-5518 < Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




S32B

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOoP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0Z.
FRESHSERVE® EASY SEAL ROUND BOWLS AND LIDS - OPS
S08 4408 *OPS | FreshServe 8 oz. Easy Seal 511/16 43/4 33/4 15/8 8 5 1.25 | 200
Round Clear Bowl
S16 4416 *OPS  FreshServe 16 oz. Easy 511/16 43/4 33/4 21/2 16 ) 1.32 200
Seal Round Clear Bowl
S16B 4416 | OPS | FreshServe 16 oz. Easy 511/16 43/4 33/4 21/2 16 6 1.32 | 200
Seal Round Black Bowl
S02 4465 *OPS | Lid for FreshServe 8 - 16 511/16 n/a n/a 5/8 n/a 4 1.17 200
oz. Easy Seal Round Bowls
S18 4418 *OPS | FreshServe 18 oz. Easy 71/2 61/2 43/4 17/8 18 8 2.14 200
Seal Round Clear Bowl
S18B | 4418 OPS | FreshServe 18 oz. Easy 71/2 61/2 43/4 17/8 18 8 2.14 200
Seal Round Black Bowl
$32 4432 *OPS | FreshServe 32 oz. Easy 71/2 61/2 43/4 27/8 32 9.5 | 229 200
Seal Round Clear Bowl
S32B | 4432 OPS | FreshServe 32 oz. Easy 71/2 61/2 43/4 27/8 32 9.5 2.29 200
Seal Round Black Bowl
S48 4448 *OPS | FreshServe 48 oz. Easy 71/2 61/2 43/4 33/4 48 11.5 | 2.42 200
Seal Round Clear Bowl
S04 4480 *OPS | Lid for FreshServe 18, 32, 71/2 n/a n/a 5/8 n/a 6 1.9 | 200
48 oz. Easy Seal Round Bowls
S64 4464 *OPS | FreshServe 64 oz. Easy 107/32 91/4 81/8 21/2 64 16 5.3 | 200
Seal Round Clear Bowl
S64B | 4464 |OPS | FreshServe 64 oz. Easy 107/32 | 91/4 81/8  21/2 64 15 | 53 | 200
Seal Round Black Bowl
S05 4495 *OPS | Llid for FreshServe 64 oz. 107/32 n/a n/a 5/8 n/a 155 48 200

NEW ITEMS COMING SOON! *Also available in NatureWorks PLA. Call for availability information.

Easy Seal Round Bowls

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 -

www.WilkinsonIndustries.com



FreshServe™ Deli/Entrée Round Bowls and Lids — OPS

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. MAT’L  DESCRIPTION TOP ToP BOTTOM  VERT. FL.  LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0L

FRESHSERVE™ ROUND EASY SEAL BOWLS AND LIDS - BULK SIZES - OPS

SO7 4408 OPS  FreshServe™ 8 oz. Easy Seal 5 43/4 33/4 15/8 8 11.2 | 4.07 500
Round Clear Bowl 11/16 Bulk
S09 4416 OPS  FreshServe™ 16 oz. Easy Seal 5 43/4 33/4 21/2 16 13.5 4.2 500
Round Clear Bowl 11/16 Bulk
S10 4418 OPS  FreshServe™ 18 oz. Easy Seal 7 1/2 61/2 43/4 17/8 18 19.8 596 500
Round Clear Bowl Bulk
S06 4432 |OPS  FreshServe™ 32 oz. Easy Seal | 7 1/2 61/2 43/4 27/8 32 21.82 5.83 500
Round Clear Bowl Bulk

S49 4448 OPS  FreshServe™ 48 oz. Easy Seal 7 1/2 61/2 43//4 33/4 48 27 6.2 500

Round Clear Bowl Bulk
SO1 4465 OPS  Lid for FreshServe™ 8 and 16 5 n/a n/a 5/8 n/a 9.2 2.6 500
oz. Bowls, SO7, SO9 11/16 Bulk
SO3 4480 OPS  Lid for FreshServe™ 18,32, & 7 1/2 n/a n/a 5/8 n/a | 1508 | 4.2 500
48 oz. Bowls, S10, S06 & S49 Bulk

BETTER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 <« Fax:402-468-5518 <+ Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




PartiPak® Party Trays Lids & Domes — OPS / PET

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. MAT’L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL.  LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0L

5177~ PARTIPAK® DELI COMPARTMENTED TRAYS AND LIDS IN OPS / PET

J64 4030 OPS | PartiPak 8” Round Comp. 8 dia. n/a n/a 31/8 n/a 10 3.27 100
Black Base with High Dome

n/a n/a n/a
Joa n/a n/a n/a
175P - PET | PartiPak 4 Comp. Rectangular 11 x14 | n/a n/a 3"Deep = nf/a 1752 3.8 50
ClearTray with Lid Dip cup
n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a
185P - PET | PartiPak 4 Comp. Rectangular 11 x18 n/a n/a 113/16 | n/a 29 57 50

Clear Tray with Lid and Dip Cup

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 « www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out DEPTH 0Z.
QUIKPAK® PREPARED FOODS CONTAINERS AND DOMES
127 4340  OPS ' QuikPak Single Portion 67/8 x 11/8 9.1 10 23
Platter, Black 57/8
H87A 4345  OPS  QuikPak Clear Dome for 61/2x 11/4 n/a 9 0.92
Single Portion 51/2
J81 4350 ' OPS  QuikPak Shallow Medium 9 x 79/16x 73/16x3 11/8 16 16 2.93
Platter, Black 51/2
130 4352  OPS ' QuikPak Deep Medium 9 x 13/4 19 162 299
Platter, Black 51/2 x43/16 33/16
H91 4355  OPS = QuikPak Low Dome for 85/8 x 11/4 n/a 11 0.91
Deep Medium Platter 51/8
J80 | 4357 | OPS  QuikPak High Dome for 85/8 x 13/4 n/a 15 091
Deep Medium Platter 51/8
128 4380 | OPS | QuikPak Shallow Entrée, 103/16 11/8 18.5 2246  3.52
Black x 73/8
122 4382  OPS  QuikPak Deep Entrée, 103/16 19/16 22 26 3.55
Black x7 3/8
H97 4387 | OPS  QuikPak High Dome for 93/4 x 11/4 n/a 18 | 1.79
Entrée 73/8
DOME PACKS
1 4380 < OPS  QuikPak Shal. Entrée 103/16 85/16 18.5 2246  3.06
BDP Black Base with High Dome  x 7 3/8 x51/2
112 4340 OPS  QuikPak Single Portion 67/8 x 11/8 9.1 10 198
BDP Black Base with Dome 57/8
132 4352 OPS ' QuikPak Deep Medium 9 x 13/4 19 13 2.01
BDP Platter, Black Base with Dome ' 5 1/2
15 4330 OPS | QuikPak éct. Egg Tray, 67/8 x 11/8 6 10.5  2.24
BDP Black Base with Dome 57/8 eggs
151 4388 | OPS | QuikPak 12ct. Egg Tray, 103/16 9 x n/a 12 20 | 3.06
BDP Black Base with Dome x73/8 73/8 eggs




DisplayPie® Packaging — OPS

DisplayPie® Packaging

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE

ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOPOUT TOP IN BOTTOM VERT.  FL.OZ. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO.  NO DEPTH

J46 4161 DisplayPie® 8” Black with Low Dome 93/8 81/16 53/4 21/4  8pie 10 313 100
37 4166 DisplayPie® 8” Black with Hi Dome 93/8 81/16 53/4 31/16 8pie 10 37 100
J48 4168 DisplayPie® 8” Black with Extra Hi Dome | 93/8  81/16 53/4 4 8" pie 11 369 100
40 4171 DisplayPie® 9” Black with Low Dome 103/8 95/16 71/16 21/4  9pie 12 4 100
143 4176 DisplayPie® 9” Black with High Dome 103/8 95/16 71/16 31/16  9"pie 12 425 100
J44 4181 DisplayPie® 10” Black with Lo Dome 107/8 101/32 75/32 2V 10”pie 13 437 100
J45 4186 DisplayPie® 10” Black with Hi Dome 107/8 101/32 75/32 31/16 10"pie 13 466 100

VTT7,
2z,

ST 777
7 f[\\'\"\‘-\‘:",. ¥
RATLEL
LA

S$>

=

W77 7TV

,r"-'n"
Al

J46 J40 J44

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.




DisplayCake® Packaging — OPS’

ITEM PROD. DESCRIPTION
7" DISPLAYCAKE® DIMENSIONS

H30 4115
G20 4116
H31 4120
G21 4121

DisplayCake® 7" 1-2 Layer, Clear Base and
Dome

DisplayCake® 7" 1-2 Layer, Black Base and
Clear Dome
DisplayCake® 7" 2-3 Layer, Clear Base and

Clear Dome

DisplayCake® 7" 2-3 Layer, Black Base and
Dome

8" DISPLAYCAKE® DIMENSIONS

H32 4125
G22 | 4126
H33 4130
G23 4131

DisplayCake® 8" 1-2 Layer, Clear Base and
Dome

DisplayCake® 8" 1-2 Layer, Black Base and
Clear Dome

DisplayCake® 8" 2-3 Layer, Clear Base and
Dome

DisplayCake® 8" 2-3 Layer, Black Base and
Clear Dome

9" DISPLAYCAKE® DIMENSIONS

G24 4135
G25 4136
G26 | 4140
G27 4141

DisplayCake® 9" 1-2 Layer, Clear Base and
Dome

DisplayCake® 9" 1-2 Layer, Black Base and
Clear Dome

DisplayCake® 9" 2-3 Layer, Clear Base and
Dome

DisplayCake® 9" 2-3 Layer, Black Base and
Clear Dome

10" DISPLAYCAKE® DIMENSIONS

G33 | 4146
G34 | 4150
G40 4151

DisplayCake® 10" 1-2 Layer, Black Base
and Clear Dome

DisplayCake®10" 2-3 Layer, Clear Base and
Dome

DisplayCake® 10" 2-3 Layer, Black Base
and Clear Dome

QUARTER SHEETCAKE DIMENSIONS

G82 | 4182
G83 | 4183
G84 | 4184
G85 | 4185

DisplayCake® 1/4 Sheetcake, Clear Base
and Low Dome (3 5/16 x 3 3/4)

DisplayCake® 1/4 Sheetcake, Black Base
with Clear Low Dome (3 5/16 x 3 3/4)

DisplayCake® 1/4 Sheetcake, Clear Base
and High Dome (4 13/16 x 5 1/4)

DisplayCake® 1/4 Sheetcake, Black Base
with Clear High Dome (4 13/16 x 5 1/4)

HALF SHEETCAKE DIMENSIONS

G90 4190

G95 4195

DisplayCake® 1/2 Sheetcake, Clear Base
and High Dome (4 13/16 x 5 1/4)

DisplayCake® 1/2 Sheetcake, Black Base
with Clear High Dome (4 13/16 x 5 1/4)

*DisplayCake® packaging available in PET coming this summer.

INSIDE

7 21/32 dia.
X

25/8

7 21/32 dia.
X

47/8
INSIDE

9 1/16 dia.
x

31/8

9 1/6 dia.
X
45/8

INSIDE
9 7/8 dia.

X

31/32

9 7/8 dia.
x

45/8

INSIDE

10 21/32 dia.

x31/4

10 21/32 dia.

X

47/8
INSIDE

143/32
X

10 3/32

143/32
X

10 3/32

INSIDE

191/8
X

143/32

OUTSIDE

9 11/32 dia.
X
31/4

9 11/32 dia.
X

41/4
OUTSIDE

107/16 dia.
X

33/4

10 7/8 dia.
X
51/4

OUTSIDE
10 1/16 dia.

X

321/32

10 1/16 dia.
X
51/4

OUTSIDE

11 13/16 dia.

x37/8

11 13/16 dia.

X

51/2
OUTSIDE

153/4
X

113/16

153/4
X

113/16

OUTSIDE

205/16
X
151/4

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

el: 402-468-5511 -

Fax: 402-468-5518

Toll Free:

LBS. CUBE PACK
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
10 3.13 100
16 3.39 50
17 3.39 50
17.5 3.4 50
174 3.4 100
17.5  3.89 25
18 3.78 25
1-800-456-4519

LT

Il

RAAtY

H32




Let your fresh foods shine through
natural packaging. . .

A Natural Alternative. . .

Added value. More choices. For fresh-cut produce, deli,
bakery and organic food items, choose Wilkinson’s
Natural Plastic Collection.

Show your customers environmental leadership by using
sustainable packaging made from corn!

Natural packaging perfect for :
@ DELI & FRESH-CUT PRODUCE
@ BAKERY CREATIONS
@ QUICK SERVE & TAKE OUT
@ ORGANIC FOODS & MORE

N/ WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC. 1.800.456.4519  www.Wilkinsonlndustries.com




Natural Plastic Collection

Wilkinson’s Full Line of PLA Products

NaturesPLAstic®
with (\'DI\Iature\/\/orks® PLA

In this Section find:

VersaPak®
Fresh Performance®
JustFresh™
SeeShell®
HerbShell®

Above are made with NaturesPLAstic®

NatureWorks® PLA is a trademark of NatureWorks LLC. * NaturesPLAstic® is a trademark of WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.




VersaPak® Deli 2-Piece Containers in NaturesPLAstic®

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE

ITEM PROD. MAT’L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK

NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0z.

VERSAPAK® DELI 2-PIECE CONTAINERS LIDS AND DOMES IN NATURESPLASTIC®

166N 4238 PLA | VersaPak® 38 oz. Clear Deli 9 x7 8x6 6 x 113/16 38 16 37 250
Deep 3/8 3/8 7 5/8

165N 4269 | PLA | VersaPak® Shallow Dome for 9 x 7 8x6 n/a 15/16  n/a |13 2.9 250
38 oz. Deli 3/8 3/8

COMBO PACKS WITH LIDS OR DOMES

H58N | 4290 PLA  VersaPak® 8 oz. Clear Deli 57/8x | 47/8x 41/4x 11/3 8 10 2.87 250
with Lid 47/8 37/8 31/4

H59N | 4291  PLA  VersaPak® 12 o0z. ClearDeli  57/8 x  47/8x 331/32 2 120 11 2.47 250
with Lid 47/8  37/8 x231/32

H60N | 4292  PLA | VersaPak® 16 oz. ClearDeli | 57/8x | 47/8x 37/16x (27/8 160 12 2.87 250
with Lid 47/8 37/8 27/16

IT9N 4226  PLA | VersaPak® 16 oz.Clearlow (7 1/2x 61/2x 61/4x 11/4 16.0 1816 3.92 250
Profile with Lid 61/2 51/2 51/4

H61N | 4293  PLA | VersaPak® 24 oz. ClearDeli  71/2x 61/2x | 59/16x 115/16 24 18.16  3.93 250

with 3/8" Dome 61/2 51/2 | 49/16
H62N | 4294 | PLA | VersaPak® 32 oz.ClearDeli | 71/2x 61/2x | 55/32x 211/16 320 19 3.9 250
with 3/8" Dome 61/2 51/2 45/32

COMBO PACKS WITH DOMES
H4IN | 4208 | PLA | VersaPak® 8 oz. ClearDeli | 57/8x (47/8x 41/4x 15/16 8 974 232 250

DP with Dome 47/8 37/8 31/4
H42N | 4212 PLA | VersaPak® 12 oz. ClearDeli  57/8x 47/8x [331/32x 2 12 11.3 4.69 250
DP with Dome 47/8 37/8 231/32
H43N 4216 PLA  VersaPak® 16o0z. Clear Deli 57/8x | 47/8x 37/16x 27/8 16 11.5 2.41 250
DP with Dome 47/8 37/8 [27/16
118N 4226 | PLA | VersaPak® 16 oz. Low Profile ' 7 1/2x 61/2 61/4x 11/4 16 19.2 3.85 250
Clear with Dome 61/2 x51/2 |5 1/4

G99N | 4299  PLA | VersaPak® 24 oz.ClearDeli 7 1/2x 61/2x 53/16x 125/32 24 18.72  3.85 250
with Dome 61/2 51/2 43/16

G98N 4298 | PLA | VersaPak® 32 oz. ClearDeli |7 1/2x 61/2x 55/32x 21/8 32.0 207 3.94 250

with Dome 61/2 51/2 | 45/32

H8ON | 4249 PLA | VersaPak® 48 oz. Clear Deli 9 x 7 8 x 79/32x 211/32 48 13.3 3.59 125
with Shallow Dome 3/8 63/8 5 21/32

H84N | 4296 | PLA | VersaPak® 64 oz. Clear Deli | 9 x 7 8 x 7x53/8 |35/32 64 14 3.59 125
with Shallow Dome 3/8 63/8

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets ¢ Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 < www.Wilkinsonlndustries.com




Fresh Performance® Deli-Produce in NaturesPLAstic®

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM PROD. MAT'L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0Z.
FRESH PERFORMANCE® CONTAINERS, TRAYS, LIDS FOR DELI, PRODUCE & MORE!
SMALL FAMILY STACKABLE CONTAINER, LID
FP18N | 4718 PLA | 18 oz. Small Shallow 51/4x 4x4 4x3 21/4 18 16.8  3.93 600
Container 43/4 1/2 1/2 Bulk
FPOIN | 4710  PLA | Lid for Small Container, 51/4x n/a n/a 5/8 n/a 13 3.2 600
FP18N 43/4 Bulk

MEDIUM FAMILY STACKABLE CONTAINERS, LIDS AND COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS, TRAYS, LIDS

FP3IN | 4731 PLA | 31 oz. Medium Shallow
Container

FP38N 4738 PLA 38 oz. Medium Deep
Container

FP33N 4733 PLA 33 oz. 3 Compartment Tray
with Dip Cup

FP37N | 4737 PLA 37 oz. 2 Compartment
Medium Deep Container

FPO3N ' 4711  PLA | Lid for Medium Containers,

FP33N, FP37N & FP38N

71/8x
53/16

71/8 x
53/16

71/8x
53/16

71/8x
53/16

71/8x
53/16

61/2x
41/2

61/2x
41/2

61/2x
41/2

43/8x3
1/8 (2x)

n/a

53/4x4 21/4 31 | 238 376
51/2x 3 38 19.6 4.1
33/4
6x4 11/2 6,575, 19.68  4.06
2.25

31/2x2 3 37 22 4.12
3/8 (2x)

n/a 5/8 n/a 13 3.2

400
Bulk

400
Bulk

400
Bulk

400
Bulk

400
Bulk

LARGE FAMILY STACKABLE CONTAINERS, LIDS AND COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS, TRAYS, LIDS

FP48N 4748 PLA 48 oz. Large Shallow
Container

FP62N 4762 PLA 62 oz. Large Medium
Deep Container

FP4ON 4740 PLA Large 3 Compartment
Container

FP9ON 4790 PLA 90 oz. Large Deep
Container

FPO5SN | 4712 PLA Lid for Large Containers,
FP40N, FP40N, FP62N, FPOON

FP75N 4775 PLA 4 Compartment Shallow
Tray with Dip Cup

FP8ON ' 4780 PLA | Large 4 Compartment Tray
with Dip Cup

FP15N | 4715 PLA | Lid for 4 Compartment

Trays, FP75N, FP8ON

101/2 x
71/4

101/2x
71/4

101/2 x
71/4

101/2x
71/4

101/2 x
71/4
11 x 14

11 x14

11 x14

97/8 x
61/2

97/8 x
61/2

61/8 x
3 (3x)

97/8 x
61/2

n/a

53/4x
41/4

(4x irreg)
6x45/8
(4x irreg)

n/a

91/4x 11/2 48 16.04 3.86
57/8
91/8 x 2 62 17.02  3.93
53/4
51/4x 3 777 20 4.08
23/16
(3x)
83/4 x 3 90 25.2 4.1
51/2

n/a 5/8 n/a 13 3.2
5x33/4 13/4 75 8.94 2
(4x irreg)
51/2 x4 13/4 80 9 1.9
(4x irreg)

n/a 3/4 n/a 7.7 | 1.63

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 -

Fax: 402-468-5518

e Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519

200
Bulk

200
Bulk

200
Bulk

200
Bulk

200
Bulk

50
Bulk

50
Bulk

50
Bulk




JustFresh™ Tamper Evident Packaging in NaturesPLAstic®

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. MAT’L  DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL.  LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0L

JUSTFRESH™ TAMPER EVIDENT BOWLS, LIDS AND DOMES IN NATURESPLASTIC®

LOIN | 4568 PLA | JustFresh™ 8-24 oz. Low 5 n/a n/a 11/16 n/a 97 | 2.48 500
Dome, Bulk

LO3N ' 4580 PLA | JustFresh™ 24-80 oz 67/8 n/a n/a 11/16 n/a 15 4.2 500
Medium Low Dome, Bulk

LO7N 4508  PLA | JustFresh™ 8 oz Bowl, Bulk 57/8 45/8 47/16 13/4 8 13 4.2 500

LO9N ' 4516 PLA | JustFresh™ 16 oz. Bowl, Bulk | 57/8 45/8 47/16 13/4 16 15.4 4.2 500

LO6N ' 4532  PLA | JustFresh™ 32 oz. Bowl, Bulk | 7 5/8 61/4 5 31/16 32 23.5 593 500

LOBN ' 4508 | PLA | JustFresh™ 8 oz Bowl and 57/8 45/8 47/16 13/4 8 12.6  4.88 250
Dome

L16N 4516  PLA | JustFresh™ 16 oz Bowl with 57/8 45/8 47/16 25/8 16 14.88  3.26 250
Dome

L18N 4518 PLA | JustFresh™ 18 oz Bowl with 75/8 61/4 5 21/8 18 8.3 2.5 100
Dome

L32N ' 4532 PLA | JustFresh™ 32 oz Bowl with | 7 5/8 61/4 5 31/16 32 9.5 2.5 100
Dome

L41N | 4541  PLA | JustFresh™ 40 oz Bowl with 103/4 95/16 8 3/32 21/16 40 1778 4.58 100
Dome

L64N | 4564  PLA | JustFresh™ 64 oz. Bowl with  103/4  95/16 8 3/32 29/16 64 19.5  4.37 100
Dome

L2ON | 4520 PLA  JustFresh™ Pineapple Dome | 54/9 | 4 35/8  25/32 1453 137 37 500

L2TN ' 4521  PLA | JustFresh™ Pineapple Base | 57/8 41/8 31/2 33/4 2535 173 3.7 @ 500

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets ¢ Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 < www.Wilkinsonlndustries.com




SeeShell® Clear Hinge Containers in NaturesPLAstic®

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. MAT’L  DESCRIPTION ToP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL.  LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0L

SEESHELL® CONTAINERS IN NATURESPLASTIC®

N20N | 4620 | PLA | SeeShell 6" Hinged 65/32x | 51/4x |421/32x | 35/32 20.6 15.18 | 3.18 250
65/32 | 51/4 421/32

N30ON | 4630 ' PLA SeeShell 8" Medium 85/8 x 73/16x 75/16x 115/16 20 17 4.1 160
Hinged Shallow 81/8 711/16 | 629/32

N32N | 4632 | PLA | SeeShell 8" Medium 85/8 x 73/16x 7x61/2(227/32 42 18 4.07 160
Hinged 81/8 711/16

N34N | 4634  PLA SeeShell 8" Medium 85/8 x 73/16x 7x61/2(227/32 36 17.84 | 4.07 160
Hinged 3 compartment 81/8 711/16

N42N | 4642  PLA  SeeShell Large Hinged 91/2x 83/8x |75/8x 33/8 68 21 4.4 150
Deep 95/16 | 83/8  75/8

N48N 4648 | PLA SeeShell Hinged Loaf 9x5 731/32 79/16x | 33/8 25 22.02 5.7 250

x4 39/16

HERBSHELL® HINGED

HC10ON | 4660 @ PLA HerbShell Hinged 412/71 n/a 81/2 115/82 - 23.2 4.4 500
Herb container, Shallow

For larger quantities, the following are also available in NaturesPLAstic® with
NatureWorks® PLA:

Fresh Performance™ Serving Trays
FreshServe™ Deli/Entrées

As seen on pages 8, 13, 14 and 15. Call your representative for more information.

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 < Fax:402-468-5518 < Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




Dependable Performance, Great Results . . .

Versatile & Strong. . .

Whether it’s for baking, freezing, carry-out or storing,
Wilkinson’s Command Performance Collection has the right
aluminum container for your needs. Let our superior foil
products hold your delicious creations, deliver dependable
storage and bring your customers back for more. In this
section, find packaging perfect for :

@ AT HOME, CARRY-OUT & CATERING

@ BAKING PANS & ROASTING ITEMS
@ PIZZA PANS

@ VOLUME FEEDING & SCHOOL FEEDING

N/ WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC. 1.800.456.4519  www.Wilkinsonlndustries.com




Command Performance Collection

Featuring Wilkinson’s Complete Aluminum Packaging Line for Strength and Durability

In this Section:
Aluminum Products
Tart Pans & Pie Pans
Rounds
Oblongs & Squares
Cakes & Loaf Pans
PerformancePak®
Steamtables, Roasters
Compartmented Trays
CaterLuxe® Trays & Domes
Aluminum Combos
Board Lids & Plastic Domes
Roll Foil

£
»

o

NOSNDATIM




Aluminum Pie Pans and Tart Pans

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD.  Gg. DESCRIPTION ToP ToP BOTTOM VERT. FL. IBS.  CUBE PACK
No. No. out IN DEPTH oz.

Tarts, Pie Pans and Plates
TART PANS — FULL CURL

A95 | 303 |20 | 3" Tart Medium 33/8 31/32 | 21/16 | 13/16 |25 |7.38  1.06 | 2000

A90 | 300 |20 | 3"TartDeep 37/16 3 2 7/8 25 9 129 | 2000

A96 | 400 | 20 | 41/4" Tart Medium 41/16 33/4 27/8 21/32 34 514 087 1000

B10 402 20 | 41/4"Tart Deep 411/32  311/16 | 211/16 7/8 45 6.4 1.30 | 1000

B13 405 20 | 41/2"TartDeep 415/32 311/16 211/16 7/8 45 13.94 243 | 2000
3” TART PAN MED. 41/4” TART MED. 3” TART PAN DEEP 41/2” TART DEEP

POT PIE PANS

B16 500 | 25 | 5"Standard Pot Pie 5 43/8 215/16 | 13/16 7.0 978  1.42 1000
B18 | 501 25 | 5"Deep Pot Pie 51/32 41/2 31/16 | 11/4 85 1028 170 1000
B20 512 | 35 | 5"Super Size Pot Pie 523/32 | 5 33/8 117/32 112 |20 2.91 1000

8 INCH SHALLOW, MEDIUM AND DEEP
B38 800 | 35 8 " Pie Plate Medium, Deep 7 15/16 71/16 53/8 15/16 16.2 265 3.84 1000

B41 802 35 | 8" Pie Plate, Deep 715/16 7 515/32 | 13/32 17 2672 375 1000

9 INCH SHALLOW, EXTRA SHALLOW, MEDIUM AND DEEP

G77 900 35 | 9" Pie Plate Shallow 829/32 8 69/16 29/32 215 1657 290 500
D69 906 40 9" Pie Plate Xtra Shallow 9 83/16 6 3/4 7/8 17.88 17.88 271 500
Dé4 903 40 9" Pie Plate Medium 9 8 63/8 1 17.1  20.6 4.62 500
B55 903 40 | 9" Pie Plate Medium 9 8 63/8 1 21.0 39 5.23 1000
D79 904 | 45 | 9" Pie Plate Deep 9 81/4 63/4 11/16 | 26 22 2.88 500

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 ¢ www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




S e 0000 I
° ° 9y
Aluminum Pie Pans, cont’d
DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM PROD. Gg. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0Z.
9 INCH XTRA DEEP — FULL CURL
D57 | 902 | 40 | 9" Pie Plate Xira Deep 9 81/4 61/2 13/16 295 20 274 | 500
B50 902 40 9" Pie Plate Xtra Deep 9 81/4 61/2 13/16 29.50 38 5.64 1000
B51 902 45 | 9” Pie Plate Xtra Deep 9 81/4 61/2 13/16 29.50 43.94  5.45 1000

10 INCH XTRA SHALLOW, SHALLOW, MEDIUM AND DEEP

B65 1000 45 10" Pie Plate Shallow
B66 1000 45 10" Pie Plate Shallow
B68 1001 | 45 | 10" Pie Plate Deep

B69 1001 | 45 | 10' Pie Plate Deep

10 & 12 INCH SHALLOW AND DEEP

G94 1140 50 | 12" Pie Plate Shallow
G78 1150 50 | 12" Pie Plate Xtra Deep
8" PIE PLATE

939/64 811/16
939/64 811/16
939/64 | 811/16

939/64 | 811/16

1111/16 11

1111/16 11

Q" PIE PLATE

75/16

75/16

91/2

15/16
15/16
11/8

11/8

15/16

111/32

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

27.0 2275
27.0 47
33.0 22.78
33.0 45.5
42.97 38
57.1 0.96
10” PIE PLATE

3.41

7.56

3.50

6.49

4.76

4.76

500

1000

500

1000

450

500




Aluminum Round Containers — Full Curl

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 0z.
ROUNDS AND DOMES - FULL CURL
Bl4 = 423 4 oz Utility Cup 31/4 215/16 27/16 12132 42 | 10 206 1000
K16 L423 | Board Lid for 4 oz. Utility Cup, B14  31/32  n/a n/a n/a n/a 5 0.34 = 1000
cs87 8600 | Angel Food 8" Pre-assembled 83/4 81/8 6 35/32 55.0 16.16 4.04 200
with Cup
H90 = P8600 Dome for 8" Angel Food, C87,C88 8 3/4 81/4 8 1/2 n/a 9 3.30 200
C88 = 8600  Angel Food 8" Unassembled 83/4 81/8 6 35/32 550 19 3.46 250
with Cup
D58 9600  Angel Food 10" Unassembled 10 93/8 713/16 | 31/64 74.0 22 4.18 250
with Cup
C68 8880 @ 8" Shallow Cake Pan 81/2 8 77/16 15/32 30.5 17 2.39 500
E50 9110 | 7" Foil Pizza/Baking Pan 81/8 71/2 63/4 13/16 17.5 7 1.60 250
147 | P9110 7" Pizza Dome E50 81/2 75/8 71/2 1 nfa | 196  1.02 50
cer €81 9130 | 13" Foil Pizza/Baking Pan 13 123/8 12 19/32 380 17  3.40 250
H82 = P9130 13" Pizza Dome, C81 131/2 121/2 121/4 | 15/16  n/a 6 | 250 50
E55 = 9140 14" Foil Pizza/Baking Pan 1415/16 141/4 133/4 | 13/16 710 10 219 100
E56 = 9160 16" Foil Pizza/Baking Pan 171/4 169/16 161/8 | 13/16 @ 90.25 17.88 2.87 = 100
E53 9120 | 10" Focaccia Pan 10" 1017/50 10 1 n/a 125 1.40 250

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets ¢ Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 * www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION ToP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE  PACK
NO.  No. out IN DEPTH 0L

CLOSABLES, DOMES AND LIDS — HEMMED EDGE

C48 | 7270 | 7" Round, Closable 71/8 69/16 | 59/16 11/2 | 240 1204 379 500
C53 7270 | 7" Round, Closable, Heavy 71/8 69/16 59/16 11/2 24.0 13.36 3.86 500
K18 = L7270 Board Lid for 7" Round, C48, C53 | 7 3/32 n/a n/a n/a n/a 10.48 | 0.31 = 500
H22 = P7270 Dome for 7" Round, C48, C53 71/16 63/8 6 11/16 n/a 8 0.67 = 500
C58 8000 8" Round, Closable 85/16  713/16 73/32 19/16 370  17.84 493 500
K19 | L8000  Board Lid for 8" Round, C58 87/32 n/a n/a n/a n/a 14.24 | 0.38 500
H23 = P8000 Dome for 8" Round, C58 81/4 77/16 77/16 1116 n/a 12 1.07 = 500
c77 9000 | 9" Round, Closable 815/16 83/8 7 3/4 1 46.2 20 6.31 500
21/32
K21 | L9000 ' Board Lid for 9" Round, C77 87/8 n/a n/a n/a n/a 1514  0.47 500
H24 = P9000 Dome for 9" Round, C77 87/8 8 711/16 1116 n/a 12 1.03 = 500

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 + Fax:402-468-5518 <+ Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




Aluminum Pans — Oblongs, Squares, Sheetcakes

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM PROD. Gg. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0z.
OBLONGS AND SQUARES, LIDS, DOMES - FULL CURL
A35 102 | 25 | Medium Danish 103/4x 105/16x 101/8 x 3/4 24.5 16 3.26 500
63/4  65/16  61/8
A37 103 | 30 Oblong Cake Pan 85/8x6 715/16x 7 1/2x 11/4 28 15 3.3 500
511/32 47/8
A38 103 | 35 | Oblong Cake Pan 85/8x6 715/16x 7 1/2x 11/4 28 17 3.3 500
511/32 47/8
A39 104 | 25 Large Danish 113/8x 11x 1013/16  11/16 = 25.0 16 3.7 500
71/8  63/4  x69/16
A42 105 | 35 | 8" Square Cake Pan 77/8x 7 73/8x 67/8 x 11/4 32.0 208 @ 3.19 500
7/8 73/8 67/8
H10 | P105 - | Dome for 8" Square Cake, 81/4x8 77/16x [61/2x 7/8 n/a 18 3.47 500
A42 1/4 77/16  61/2
E18 106 | 30  Long Danish, Sidewall Ribbed ' 11 1/2x 111/8x |[105/8 x 1 32 18 2.91 500
55/8  |51/4 43/4
D72 | 118 30 | Oblong Deli Tray 77/8x5 71/2x 67/8 x 13/8 24.5 28 4.1 1000
7/8 51/2  47/8
E14 140 35 6 Cavity Muffin 93/4x6 91/32x 811/16x 11/4 3.2 ea 30 4.41 500
1/2 529/32 59/16 cavity
D93 150 = 35 4 Cavity Texas Muffin 83/4x8 71/8x |61/4x 17/8 525ea 18 3.7 250
3/8 71/8 61/4 cavity
H29 | P150 — | Dome for Texas Muffin, D93 8 23/32x 75/8x |7 1/8x 11/4 n/a 13 3.87 250
821/32 75/8 71/8
D96 | 5010 35 | Casserole Smoothwall 623/64x 531/32x 519/32x 13/16 12 20.3  2.14 1000
411/64 313/32 313/32
SHEETCAKES AND DOMES
B85 1706 40 | 1/4 Sheetcake 1213/16 121/4x 115/8 x 11/4 56.3 8 1.7 100
x813/16 81/4 75/8
B87 | 1706 45 1/4 Sheetcake 1213/16 121/4x8115/8x 11/4 563 85 17 100
x813/16 1/4 75/8
H78 P1705| — | Low Dome for 1/4 Sheetcake, 13 1/4x 12x8 111/2x 1 n/a 8.2 3.26 100
B85, B87 91/4 71/2
H18A P1706 — | Dome for 1/4 Sheetcake, 131/4x 123/8x8117/16x 17/16 n/a 10 2.25 100
B85, B8 91/4 3/8 77/16
B9O 1712 55  1/2 Sheetcake 173/4x 171/8x 161/2x 11/4 116 19.4 3.3 100
123/4  121/8  111)2
H19 |P1712 - | Dome for 1/2 Sheetcake, B90 18 1/32x 173/16 161/4x = 21/4 n/a 16 3.43 100
137/32 x123/8 111/4
35 B93 1724 80  Full Sheetcake 2513/16 2413/16x 241/4x 111/32 240 15 2.4 25
x1713/16 16 13/16 161/4

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 ¢ www.WilkinsonIndustries.com



Aluminum Pans — Oblongs, cont’d

5

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE

ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK

NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0zZ.

COMPARTMENTED OBLONGS - FULL CURL

C32 | 6626 | Single Comp. Shallow Oblong 61/2x5 | 6x41/2 5x31/2 17/32 14.00 21 3.5 1000

C33 6636 2 Comp. Shallow Hamburger 61/2x5 6x41/2 5x31/2  17/32 54,3, 21 3.5 1000
3.4

C34 6646 2 Comp. Shallow Hot Dog 61/2x5 6x41/2 5x31/2 | 115/64 5,4.1, 21 3.5 1000
5.2

C35 | 6726 | Single Comp. Med. Oblong 61/2x5 61/32x 511/32x | 17/16 17.80 22 3.5 1000

417/32 327/32
OBLONGS AND SQUARES, LIDS, DOMES — CLOSABLES

A48 107 25 oz. Oblong, Closable* 71/8x 65/8 x 57/8 x 111/16| 25.00 12.9 | 2.02 500
51/8 45/8 37/8

K10 = L107 | Board lid for A48 7x5 n/a n/a n/a n/a 9 0.29 500
1/16

H28 | P107  Dome for A48 631/32x 6x4 59/16x | 13/16 n/a 7 0.47 500
53/32  3/16 311/16

A58 110 3 Ib. Oblong, Closable* 123/8x 113/4x 111/16x| 11/2 48.00 30 6.13 500
61/4 55/8  415/16

K25 = L110  Board lid for A58 125/16 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 19 1 500
63/16

A73 | 205 1 Ib. Oblong, Closable* 59/16x |51/16x 45/16x 15/8 15.00 11 2.39 500
49/16  41/16 | 35/16

A74 205 1 Ib. Oblong, Closable®, Heavy 59/16x 51/16x 45/16x 15/8 15.00 20.1 475 1000
49/16  41/16  35/16

K12 = L1205  Board lid for A73 517/32 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 7 0.28 500
417/32

H11 | P205 Dome for A73, A74 51/2x 421/32x 49/32x  11/16 n/a 5 0.42 500
41/2 321/32  39/32

A78 206 13 oz. Oblong, Closable 621/32 61/32x 513/32 11/16 13.00 12 3.5 500
x5 43/32  x 33/4

K13 = L1206 | Board lid for A78 619/32 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 9 0.32 500
415/16

H12 | P206 Dome for A78 619/32x 523/32x 519/64x| 11/16 n/a 12 1.3 1000

415/16 41/16 341/64

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 + Fax:402-468-5518 <+ Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




B —
Aluminum Pans — Oblongs, Lids, Domes, cont’'d
DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. out IN DEPTH 01z.

K22

OBLONGS AND SQUARES, LIDS, DOMES — CLOSABLES

B23

B25

B36

K15

H14

B37

K17

H21

D88

K23

D73

704

706

707

708

L708

P708

710

L6160

P6160

712

L712

1720

30 oz. Oblong, Closable*

27 oz. Shallow Oblong,

Closable®

1 3/4 Ib. Oblong, Closable*

2 1/4 Oblong, Closable*

Board lid for B23, B25, B31, B36

Dome for B23, B25, B31, B36

2 |Ib. Oblong, Closable®

Board lid for B37

Dome for B37

5 |b. Oblong, Closable

Board lid for D88

4 |b. Oblong, Closable

87/16 x
515/16

81/2x 6

811/16x
63/16

87/16 x
515/16

813/32 x
529/32

83/8x5
7/8

81/2 x6
3/8

87/16 x
65/16

815/32
x 6
11/32

95/8 x
7116

99/16
x 7

121/8 x
81/8

715/16 x
57/16

8x51/2

731/32x
51/2

715/16 x
57/16

n/a
7 23/32 x
57/8

8x57/8

n/a

7 23/32 x
519/32

71/16x 115/32 3075
49/16

71/2x5 | 13/16 27.04

7x41/2 17/16 2850

7x41/2 113/16 36.16

n/a n/a n/a

711/32x  11/16  14.50

427/32

75/16x 115/32 33.20
53/16

n/a n/a n/a

711/32x 9/16  n/a
55/32

9x67/1681/8x5 223/32 76.00

n/a

111/2
x71/2

9/16

n/a n/a n/a

1M x7 11/2 | 66.00

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

20

18.08

22.1

10

22

24

3.95

4.27

3.84

4.28

0.29

0.93

5.52

0.33

0.81

4.95

0.25

6.27

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

250

250

250




Aluminum Pans — Oblongs and Loaf Pans

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION ToP ToP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE  PACK
NO.  No. out IN DEPTH 0L

OBLONGS AND SQUARES, LIDS, DOMES CONT'D

K22 L1720 Board lid for D73 121/6 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 17.1 1 250
81/16
H63 @ P1720 Dome for D73 121/16 11 9/32 107/8 x 3/4 n/a 11 0.77 250
x 81/16 x79/32 67/8
D48 = 6160 | 3 Comp. Low Div., Closable 81/2 x 8x57/8 71/4x 1 10.7, 22 | 429 500
63/8 51/8 15/32 4.5, 4.5
D91 = 6170 | 3 Comp. High Div., Closable 81/2 x 8x57/8 71/4x 1 13.2, 24 | 429 500 o
63/8 51/8 15/32 58,58 5
—«17
K17 = L6160 | Board lid for D48, D91, B37 87/16 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 14  0.33 500
65/16
H21 | P6160  Dome for D48, D91, B37 815/32 x 723/32x 711/32 | 9/16 nfa 10 081 500 21

611/32 519/32  x55/32

LOAF PANS — FULL CURL AND CLOSABLE — BOARD LIDS, DOMES

A79 207 1 Ib. Loaf Pan, Full Curl 61/8x3 523/32x 429/32x 2 16.0 12 1.32 500
3/4 311/32 217/32 | 1/32

J84 | P207 | Dome for A79 61/2 x 55/16 x | 413/16 7/8 n/a 8 1.7 500
41/8 215/16  x27/16

A80 208 1 1/2 Ib. Loaf Pan, Full Curl 8x41/4 73/8x 63/4 2 29.0 17.5 | 2.39 500

35/8 x3 11/32

185 = P208 | Dome for ABO 83/8 x4 71/4x |63/4 7/8 n/a 10 2.5 500
5/8 31/2 x3

A82 209 2 Ib. Loaf Pan, Full Curl 83/8x4 8x3 71/2x 23/8 35.2 20 3.23 500
5/32 25/32  39/32

A84 210 | 2Ib. Loaf Pan, Closable 83/8 x 8x3 71/2x 23/8 | 37.00 26 323 500
45/32  5/32 39/32

K26 = L1210  Board lid for A84 85/16 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 8 1 500
43/16

A86 212 | Loaf Pan, Closable 87/16x 715/16x 73/8 x 21/4 | 3270 28 | 5.23 500
45/16 313/16 31/4

K14 = L1212 | Board lid for A86 83/8 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 10  0.29 500
41/4

H13 = P212  Dome for AB6 83/8 x 717/32x 71/32x  11/16  n/a 7 | 06 500
41/4 313/32 2 15/16

A87 213 | Large Loaf Pan, Closable 103/4x 105/16 x |9 23/32 x 2 50.00 24 547 350
43/4 45/16 323/32 | 5/16

K27 = L1213 | Board Lid for A87 105/8 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 8 1 350
41116

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 + Fax:402-468-5518 <+ Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




PerformancePak® Alum

o

inum Steamtable Pans and Lids

> ; Wy g &
DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM PROD. Gg. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0zZ.
PERFORMANCEPAK® STEAMTABLES FULL CURL AND FOIL LIDS
B92 1830 M | PerformancePak® 125/8 x 113/4x  103/8x 315/16 93 10.4 | 2.03 100
1/3 Steamtable 61/2 55/8 41/4
B91 1800 M  Foil Lid for B92 1211/16  125/16x | 103/16 x 1/2 n/a 4 0.49 100
x69/16 | 63/16 | 41/16
B74 1210 M | PerformancePak® 12 3/4 x 113/4x 1013/16  11/2 7875 10 1.83 100
1/2 Steamtable Shallow 103/8 93/8 x87/16
B76 1211 H | PerformancePak® 123/4 x 113/4x  101/2x 23/16 1040 128 | 1.91 100
1/2 Steamtable Medium 10 3/8 93/8 81/8
E33 1211 | M PerformancePak® 123/4 x 113/4x  101/2x | 23/16 | 1040 11.90 1.97 100
1/2 Steamtable Medium 103/8 93/8 81/8
B79 1212 H | PerformancePak® 123/4 x 113/4x  101/2x | 29/16 | 1200 11.14 216 100
1/2 Steamtable Deep 103/8 93/8 81/8
E35 1212 | M PerformancePak® 12 3/4 x 113/4x | 101/2x 29/16 120 | 107  2.06 100
1/2 Steamtable Deep 103/8 93/8 81/8
B72 1200 M  Foil lid for B74, B76, B79, 12 13/16  125/16x  101/16 x 5/8 n/a 8.3 1.03 100
E33 & E35 x107/8 | 915/16 | 723/32
B96 2115 M | PerformancePak® 20 3/4 x 199/16x  185/8x  11/2 1748 | 14 2.07 50
Full Steamtable Shallow 1213/16 115/8 1011/16
B98 2120 M | PerformancePak® 20 3/4 x 199/16x  185/8x | 23/16 | 228.0 15 2.13 50
Full Steamtable Medium 1213/16 115/8 103/16
C10 2130 | M | PerformancePak® 203/4x  199/16x  1719/32 | 33/8 | 346.0 16.5 | 2.55 50
Full Steamtable Deep 1213/16 115/8 x921/32
B95 2100 M  Foil Lid for B96, B98, C10 2013/16  205/16x  1719/32 5/8 n/a 9.2 1.15 50
x127/8 | 915/32  x921/32

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 ¢ www.Wilkinsonlndustries.com




Aluminum Roasters — Individual Serving Trays

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0z.
OVAL ROASTERS AND OTHER ITEMS
D52 2150 | PerformancePak® Rectangular 161/4x | 151/4x [1339/64 29/64 171.0 22 3.26 100
Roaster 113/4 103/4 x97/64
D13 2140 | Large Oval Roaster 181/2 17 1/4x 1413/16 33/4 @ 287.0 9 1.83 25
x 14 123/4 x105/16
E49 2140 | Large Oval Roaster 181/2 171/4x 1413/16 33/4 287.0 36 7 32 100
x 14 123/4 x105/16
C18 = 3010 | Silver Ashtray 315/32 23/4 211/32 [ 7/16 n/a 4 0.27 500
D96 | 5010 @ Casserole Smoothwall 623/64x 531/32x 519/32x 13/16 12.0 20.3 2.03 1000

411/64 313/32 313/32

SCHOOL FEEDING CONTAINERS — FULL CURL

C32 6626 | Single Comp. Shallow Oblong 61/2x5 6x41/2 5x 17/32  14.0 21 3.5 1000
31/2

C33 6636 2 Comp. Shallow Hamburger 61/2x5 6x41/2 5x 17/32 5.4,3.4 21 3.5 1000
31/2

C34 | 6646 2 Comp. Shallow Hot Dog 61/2x5 6x41/2 5x 115/64 52,41 21 3.5 1000
31/2

C35 6726 | Single Comp. Medium Oblong 61/2x5 61/32x (511/32x 17/16 17.8 22 3.5 1000
417/32 327/32

COMPARTMENTED TRAYS — CLOSABLE

D48 | 6160 3 Comp. Low Div., Closable 81/2x 8x57/8 71/4x 115/32 107, 22 4.29 500
63/8 51/8 45,45

D91 6170 3 Comp. High Div., Closable 81/2x 8x57/8 71/4x 115/32) 13.2, 24 4.29 500
63/8 51/8 5.8,5.8

K17 ' L6160 | Board lid for D48, D91, B37 87/16 x n/a n/a n/a n/a 14 0.33 500
65/16

H21 | P6160 Dome for D48, D91, B37 815/32x 723/32x 711/32x 9/16 = n/a 10 | 081 500
611/32 519/32 55/32

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 + Fax:402-468-5518 <+ Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




Aluminum Catering Trays and Plastic Domes

ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION DIAMETER VERTICAL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. DEPTH
CATERLUXE® D'ELEGANCE ALUMINUM FLAT TRAYS AND LAZY SUSANS
@"“‘\ AO1 E12FL  CaterLuxe® 12" Flat Tray d'Elegance 12 - 9.18 0.90 50
A0l A02 | E12LS | Caterluxe® 12" Lazy Susan d'Elegance 12 - 9.18 0.90 50
@ AO03 E16FL  CaterLuxe® 16" Flat Tray d'Elegance 16 - 16 1.56 50
A03 A04 E16LS CaterLuxe® 16" Lazy Susan d'Elegance 16 _ 16 1.56 50
® AO5 E18FL CaterLuxe® 18" Flat Tray d'Elegance 18 _ 20 2.13 50
A0S A06 E18LS CaterLuxe® 18" Lazy Susan d'Elegance 18 - 20 2.13 50
"::_:_._‘;\\ EO1 E12FL  CaterLuxe® 12" Flat Tray d'Elegance 12 - 4.1 0.54 25
AOZ= E02 | E12LS  Caterluxe® 12" Lazy Susan d'Elegance 12 - 3.5 0.54 25
EO3 E16FL  CaterLuxe® 16" Flat Tray d'Elegance 16 - 7.1 0.96 25
EO4 E16LS CaterLuxe® 16" Lazy Susan d'Elegance 16 - 7.1 0.96 25
EO5 E18FL CaterLuxe® 18" Flat Tray d'Elegance 18 - 10.4 1.13 25
E06 E18LS CaterLuxe® 18" Lazy Susan d'Elegance 18 - 8.8 113 25

CLEAR OPS DOMES FOR CATERLUXE® TRAYS AND LAZY SUSANS

H16A  P12A | CaterLuxe® Dome for 12” Trays 125/8 21/2 6 1.51 50
H16 P12 | CaterServe® Dome for 12" Trays 125/8 21/2 6 1.51 50
H17A  P16A | CaterLuxe® Dome for 16” Trays 167/16 25/8 12 2.92 50
H17 P16 | CaterServe® Dome for 16" Trays 167/16 25/8 9 2.67 50
H20A = P18A | Caterluxe® Dome for 18” Trays 181/2 31/4 11 3.55 50
H20 P18  CaterServe® Dome for 18" Trays 181/2 31/4 11 3.55 50
EO7 P12 | CaterServe® Dome for 12" Trays 121/2 21/2 3.5 1.26 25
EO7A P12A | CaterLuxe® Dome 12" Trays 121/2 21/2 3.1 1.15 25
EO8 P16A  CaterLuxe® Dome for 16" Trays 161/2 3 4.5 2.34 25
EO9 P18 | CaterServe® Dome for 18” Trays 181/2 31/4 6 2.96 25
EO9A  P18A | CaterLuxe® Dome for 18” Trays 181/2 31/4 7.5 2.48 25

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 ¢ www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




Aluminum Combo Packs — Rounds, Oblongs

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP TOP BOTTOM VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE PACK
NO. NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0z.
COMBO PACKS — FOIL LAMINATED BOARD LIDS WITH ROUND FOIL CONTAINERS
C46 7270CP| 7" Round with Lid 71/8 69/16 59/16 11/2 24.0 11 2.31 200
WTIT7Z
C46-C47-C50
C47  7270CP 7" Round with Lid, Heavy 71/8 69/16 59/16 11/2  24.0 122 231 250
C49 7270CP 7" Round with Lid 71/8 69/16  59/16 | 11/2 240 = 11 | 231 200
\\‘ﬁmﬁlhbﬂﬂ
C50 7270CP 7" Round with Lid, Heavy 71/8 69/16 59/16 11/2  24.0 122 231 250 C55-C56
C55 8000CP| 8" Round with Lid 85/16 713/16 | 73/32 19/16 | 37.0 14.4 2.45 200
C56 8000CP 8" Round with Lid, Heavy 85/16 713/16 |7 3/32 19/16 37.0 17 2.45 | 250
C71 |8948CP 3 Comp. Round with Lid 81/8 711/16 | 63/4 15/16  10.6, 20.2 2.92 250
57,57

C74  9000CP| 9" Round with Lid 815/16 83/8 7 3/4 1 46.2 16 3.16 200

21/32
C75 9000CP| 9" Round with Lid, Heavy 815/16 83/8 7 3/4 1 46.2 21 3.88 250

21/32

COMBO PACKS — FOIL LAMINATED BOARD LIDS WITH OBLONG FOIL CONTAINERS

B28 708CP | 2 1/4 Ib. Oblong with Lid 87/16x |715/16x 7 x4 1 36.16 16 2.59 250
515/16 57/16  1/2 13/16

D31 6160CP 3 Comp. Oblong, Low Divide 81/2 x 8x57/8 |71/4x 1 10.7, 15 1.70 200
with Lid 63/8 51/8 15/32 | 4.5, 4.5

C26 6160CP 3 Comp. Oblong, Low Divide with 8 1/2x 8x57/8 71/4x 1 10.7, 18 241 250
Lid, Medium 63/8 51/8 15/32 45,45

C29 6160CP 3 Comp. Oblong, Low Divide with | 81/2 x 8x57/8 71/4x 1 10.7, 18 2.41 250
Lid, Heavy 63/8 51/8 15/32 4.5,4.5

D51 6180CP| 3 Comp. Oblong, Large with Lid 915/16 91/4x 7 3/4 x 15/8 16,6.42, 34.4 4.34 250
x93/16 81/2 7 3.0

D59 6170CP 3 Comp. Oblong High Divide 81/2x6 8x57/8 71/4x 1 10.7, 19 241 250
with Lid 3/8 51/8 15/32  4.5,4.5

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.




OPS Dome Packs for Rounds, Oblongs and Squares

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP ToP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE  PACK
NO.  NO. ouT IN DEPTH 0L

DOME PACKS — CLEAR OPS PLASTIC DOMES WITH ROUND CONTAINERS
C52 | 7270DP 7" Round with Dome, Heavy 71/8 69/16 59/16 | 23/16 24 11 247 250

C86 8600 8" Angel Food Pre-Assembled with 8 3/4 81/8 6 33/4 55 12 3.96 100
PADP | Cup and Dome

C89 | 7270DP 7" Round with Dome 71/8 69/16 59/16 | 23/16 | 24 11 247 250

D54
D54 | 9600 10" Angel Food Pre-Assembled with 10 93/8 713/16 35/8 74 14 4.64 100
PADP  Cup and Dome

D61 | 8600DP 8" Angel Food Unassembled with 83/4 81/8 6 33/4 55 12 3.87 | 100
Cup and Dome

D62 | 9600DP 10" Angel Food Unassembled with 10 93/8 713/16 35/8 74 15 3.98 100
Cup and Dome

DOME PACKS — CLEAR OPS PLASTIC DOMES WITH ALUMINUM OBLONGS & SQUARES

B84 1706DP 1/4 Sheetcake with Dome 1213/16 121/4x  115/8x 31/2 56.3 9 2.03 50
x 8 81/4 75/8
13/16

D81 | 105DP 8" Square Cake with Dome 77/8x 73/8x 67/8x | 23/4 32 9 1.56 100
77/8 73/8 67/8

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 ¢ www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




Aluminum Foil Covers and Laminated Board Lids

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION ToP TOP BOTTOM  VERT.  LBS. CUBE PACK
NO.  No. out IN DEPTH

FOIL COVERS — FOR ALUMINUM PANS

B95 | 2100 | Foil lid for B96, B98, C10 2013/16 205/16x 1719/32 | 5/8 92 | 115 50
x127/8 915/32  x921/32

B72 1200 | Foil lid for 1/2 Steamtables, 1213/16 125/16x 101/16x 5/8 6.2 1.03 100
Medium x107/8 915/16 7 23/32

B91 1800 | Foil lid for 1/3 Steamtable, 1211/16 125/16x 103/16 x 1/2 4 0.49 100
Medium x69/16 63/16 41/16

LAMINATED BOARD LIDS FOR ALUMINUM ROUNDS

K16 | L423 | Board lid for 4 oz. Utility Cup 31/32 n/a n/a n/a 5 0.34 | 1000

K18 L7270 | Board lid for 7" Round 7 3/32 n/a n/a n/a 9 0.31 500

K19 L8000 | Board lid for 8" Round 87/32 n/a n/a n/a 14 0.38 500

K21 | L9000  Board lid for 9" Round 87/8 n/a n/a n/a 16 0.47 500

LAMINATED BOARD LIDS FOR ALUMINUM OBLONGS & SQUARES

K10 | L107 | Board lid for 25 oz. Oblong, A48 7 x5 n/a n/a n/a 9 0.29 500
1/16

K12 | L205 | Board lid for 1 Ib. Oblong, A73 517/32 x n/a n/a n/a 7 0.28 500
417/32

K13 L205 | Board lid for 13 oz. Oblong, A78 | 6 19/32 x n/a n/a n/a 9 0.32 500
415/16

K14 1212  Board lid for A6 83/8 x4 n/a n/a n/a 10 029 500
1/4

K15 L708 | Board lid for B23, B25, B31, B36 8 13/32 x n/a n/a n/a 12 0.29 500
529/32

K17 | L6160 Board lid for B37, B40, D91 87/16 x n/a n/a n/a 14 033 500
65/16

K22 L1720 Board lid for D73 121/16 n/a n/a n/a 11 0.24 250
x81/16

K23 L712 | Board lid for D88 99/16 n/a n/a n/a 9 0.17 250
x7

K25 L110 | Board lid for 3 Ib. Oblong, Closable, | 12 5/16 n/a n/a n/a 8 0.37 500

A58 x63/16

K26 L210  Board lid for A84 85/16 x n/a n/a n/a 10 0.22 500
43/16

K27 | L213 | Board lid for A87 105/8 x n/a n/a n/a 8.3 0.27 350
41116

K15

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 + Fax:402-468-5518 <+ Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




OPS Plastic Domes for Aluminum Trays and Pans

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP ToP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE  PACK
NO.  NO. out IN DEPTH 0L

PLASTIC DOMES — FOR ROUND ALUMINUM TRAYS AND PANS

H16A = P12A | Caterluxe® Dome for 12” Trays | 12 5/8 n/a n/a 21/2 n/a 6 1.51 50
H16 P12 | CaterServe® Dome for 12” Trays 12 5/8 n/a n/a 21/2 n/a 6 1.51 50
H17A = P16A  Caterluxe® Dome for 16” Trays | 16 7/16 n/a n/a 25/8 n/a 12 2.92 50
H17 P16 | CaterServe® Dome for 16” Trays 16 7/16 n/a n/a 25/8 n/a 9 2.67 50
H20A = P18A | Caterluxe® Dome for 18” Trays | 18 1/2 n/a n/a 31/4 n/a 11 3.55 50
H20 P18 | CaterServe® Dome for 18” Trays 18 1/2 n/a n/a 31/4 n/a 11 3.55 50
EO7 P12 | CaterServe® Dome for 12" Trays 12 1/2 n/a n/a 21/2 n/a 3.5 1.26 25
EO7A | P12A | Caterluxe® Dome for 12" Trays 12 1/2 n/a n/a 21/2 n/a 3.1 1.15 25
o """ EO8 P16A | CaterLuxe® Dome for 16” Trays 16 1/2 n/a n/a 3 n/a 4.5 | 2.34 25
ud :I:Ihil:l;lﬂl ™
H19 E09 P18 | CaterServe® Dome for 18” Trays 18 1/2 n/a n/a 31/4 n/a 6 2.96 25
EO9A = P18A  Caterluxe® Dome for 18” Trays | 18 1/2 n/a n/a 31/4 n/a 7.5 2.48 25
H22 P7270  Dome for 7" Round, Closables, 71/16 63/8 6 11/16 | n/a 8 0.67 500
C48, C53

H23 P8000 | Dome for 8" Round, Closable, 81/4 77/16 77/16 11/16 n/a 12 1.07 500

C58
H24  P9000 Dome for 9" Round, Closable, 87/8 8 711/16 | 11/16 n/a 12 1.03 500

c77
H?0 P8600 Dome for 8" Angel Food, C88 83/4 81/4 8 1/2 n/a 9 3.3 200
147 P9110 7" Pizza Dome, E50 81/2 75/8 71/2 1 n/a 1.96 | 1.02 50
H82 P9130 | 13" Pizza Dome, C81 131/2 121/2 121/4 15/16 n/a 6 2.5 50

H82

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets ¢ Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 * www.WilkinsonIndustries.com




OPS Plastic Domes, cont’d

Lo

DIMENSIONS CAPACITY CASE
ITEM  PROD. DESCRIPTION TOP ToP BOTTOM  VERT. FL. LBS. CUBE  PACK
NO.  NoO. ouTt IN DEPTH  0Z.

PLASTIC DOMES — FOR ALUMINUM OBLONG AND SQUARE PANS

H10 P105 Dome for 8" Square Cake, A42 81/4x8 77/16x | 61/2x 7/8 n/a 18 3.9 500
1/4 77/16  61/2
H11 P205 | Dome for 1 Ib. Oblong, A73,A74 51/2x4 421/32x 49/32x 11/16 | n/a 5 0.42 500
1/2 321/32  39/32
H12 P206 Dome for 13 oz. Oblong, A78 619/32x | 523/32 519/64x 11/16 n/a 12 1.3 1000
415/16  x41/16 3 41/64
H13 |P212  Dome for Loaf Pan, A86 83/8x4 7 17/32x 71/32x | 11/16 n/a 7 0.6 500
1/4 313/32  215/16
H14 P708 Dome for B23, B25, B31, B36 83/8x5 (723/32x 711/32x 11/16 n/a 10 0.93 500
7/8 57/8 | 427/32
H18A P1706 @ High Dome for 1/4 Sheetcake, 131/4x 123/8x  117/16 | 17/16 n/a 10 2.4 100
B85, B87 91/4 83/8  x77/16
H19 P1712  High Dome for 1/2 Sheetcake, 181/32x 173/16x| 161/4x  21/4 n/a 16 3.43 100
B9O 137/32 | 123/8  111/4
H21 |P6160 Dome for Oblong, Closables, 815/32x (723/32x 711/32  9/16 n/a 10 0.81 500
B37, D48, D91 611/32 | 519/32  x55/32
H28 P107 Dome for 25 oz. Oblong, A48 631/32x 6x43/16 59/16x  13/16 n/a 7 0.47 500
53/32 311/16
H29 |P150  Dome for 4 Cavity Muffin, D93 823/32x | 75/8x  71/8x 11/4 n/a 13 3.91 250
821/32 75/8 | 71/8
H63 P1720 | Dome for 4 Ib. Oblong, Closable, | 121/16 x 119/32x 107/8 x 3/4 n/a 11 0.77 250
D73 81/16 79/32  67/8
H78 P1705  Low Dome for 1/4 Sheetcake, 131/4x 12x8 111/2x 1 n/a 8.2 | 3.26 100
B85, B87 91/4 71/2
J84  P207 Dome for 1 Ib. Loaf, D73 61/2x 55/16x  413/16 7/8 n/a 8 1.7 500
41/8 215/16  x27/16
185 | P208 Dome for 1 1/2 Ib.. Loaf, A8O 83/8 x 71/4x 63/4x3| 7/8 n/a 10 2.5 500
45/8 31/2

BETTER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 « Fax:402-468-5518 <« Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519




Aluminum Roll Foil and Pop Ups

DIMENSIONS CUBE
ITEM NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE NUMBER OF WEIGHT PER  WEIGHT PR PALLET CUBE
NO. ROLLS ROLLS (LBS.)  PALLET (LBS.)

FOODSERVICE ROLL FOIL

M1027 1258 12" x 500 ft. Standard 12" x 500' 27 4.99 142 1.42
M1127 125HD 12" X 500 ft. Heavy Duty 12" x 500' 27 7.13 194 5.83
M1224 1218 12" x 1000 ft. Standard 12" x 1000’ 24 9.75 238 13.00
M1324 185S 18" x 500 ft. Standard 18" x 500' 24 7.48 184 18.00
M1424 185HD 18" x 500 ft. Heavy Duty 18" x 500' 24 10.69 256 9.02
M1524 1818 18" X 1000 ft. Standard 18" x 1000’ 24 14.97 400 20.00
M1624 181HD 18" x 1000 ft. Heavy Duty 18" x 1000’ 24 21.38 488 20.00

T

Z
'
=
‘iaﬁ
g

FOODSERVICE POP UPS

ITEM NO. PRODUCT  SIZE WIDTH X LENGTH SHEETS PER CARTONS WEIGHT PER CASE CUBE
NO. CARTON PER CASE PER CASE
m17 9102P 9" x 10 3/4" 200 12 14.06 1.01
M18 9105P 9" x 10 3/4" 500 6 17 0.75
M19 1210P 12" x 10 3/4" 200 12 22.42 1.31
M20 12105P 12" x 10 3/4" 500 6 26.3 0.99

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Twelfth & Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska 68023-0490 ¢ www.Wilkinsonlndustries.com




Quick Reference Guide

Wilkinson Product Index

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

5 _ ,
S
N
oy
X
-

45



& Product Index

ltem Product Mat’|

AO1
AO02
AO3
A04
AO5
A06
A35
A37
A38
A39
A42
A48
A58
A73
A74
A78
A79
A80
A82
A84
A86
A87
A90
A95
A96
B10
B13
B14
B16
B18
B20
B23
B25
B28
B31

B36
B37
B38
B41

B50

E12FL
E12LS
ET6FL
E16LS
E18FL
E18LS
102
103
103
104
105
107
110
205
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
213
300
303
400
402
405
423
500
501
512
704
706
708 CP
708
707
710
800
802
902

Product Index

Description Page
12" Caterluxe Flat Tray d’Elegance . ....... 38
12” Caterluxe Lazy Susan d’Elegance . ... .. 38
16" Caterluxe Flat Tray d’Elegance . ....... 38
16" Caterluxe Lazy Susan d’Elegance . ... .. 38
18” Caterluxe Flat Tray d”Elegance........ 38
18” Caterluxe Lazy Susan d’Elegance . . .. .. 38
Alum. Medium Danish. ......... ... ... . ... 32
Alum. Oblong Cake Pan.................. 32
Alum. Oblong Cake Pan.................. 32
Alum. Large Danish. . ........ ... ... ..., 32
8" Square Cake Pan .................... 32

PerformancePak 25 oz. Oblong Closable . ... 33

PerformancePak 3 Ib. Oblong Closable .. ... 33
PerformancePak 1 Ib. Oblong Closable .. ... 33
PerformancePak 1 |b. Oblong Closable .. ... 33
13 oz. Oblong Closable ................. 33
1 lb. Loaf Pan/Full Curl . ..c.oovvvionnt. 35
11/2 Ib. Loaf Pan/Full Curl .............. 35
2 Ib. Loaf Pan/Full Curl .........oouae. 35
2 Ib. Loaf Pan Closable .. .......... ... 35
Loaf Pan Closable . .......... ... o oot 35
Large Loaf Pan Closable . ................ 35
"TartDeep «.vvvvviviiiiiiiii i 28
3"Tart Medium . ...l 28
41/4” Tart Medium. ... .oooiiieian. 28
41/4" TartDeep. .o vvvviiieen. 28
41/2"Tart Deep. ... 28
4oz. Utility Cup. o oo cv e 30
5” Standard Pot Pie............ ... ... 28
5"Deep PotPie......cooviiiiiiiiiiat, 28
5" Super Size PotPie. ...t 28
PerformancePak 30 oz. Oblong Clsb. . ...... 34

PerformancePak 27 oz. Shallow Oblg Clsb. .. 34

PerformancePak 2 1/4 Ib. Oblong w/lid . ... 39
PerformancePak 2 1/4 Ib. Oblong Clsb.. . ... 34
PerformancePak 1 3/4 Ib. Oblong Clsb.. . ... 34
PerformancePak 2 Ib. Oblong Clsb.......... 34
8” Pie Plate Medium/Deep............... 28
8" PiePlate Deep ......covviiinnnn.. 28
9" Pie Plate XtraDeep ..o 29

ltem Product Mat’|

B51

B55
B65
B66
B68
B69
B72
B74
B76
B79
B84
B85
B87
B0
B91

B92
B93
B95
B96
B98
C10
c18
C26
C29
C32
C33
C34
C35
C46
C47
C48
C49
C50
C52
C53
C55
C56
C58
Cé68
C71

902
903
1000
1000
1001
1001
1200
1210
1211
1212
1706 DP
1706
1706
1712
1800
1830
1724
2100
2115
2120
2130
3010
6160 CP
6160 CP
6626
6636
6646
6726
7270 CP
7270 CP
7270
7270 CP
7270 CP
7270 DP
7270
8000CP
8000CP
8000
8880
8948CP

|

Description Page
9" Pie Plate XtraDeep ........covvuinn. 28
9” Pie Plate Medium . ............ ... ... 28
10” Pie Plate, Shallow .. ...........coutn. 29
10” Pie Plate, Shallow .. ......... ... .. 29
10” Pie Plate,Deep . ..., 29
10” Pie Plate, Deep.....covvvvivnnnnnn 29
Foil Lid for 1/2 Steamtable ........... 36, 41
PerformancePak 1/2 Steamtable Shallow. . .. 36

PerformancePak 1/2 Steamtable Medium . .. 36

PerformancePak 1/2 Steamtable Deep ... .. 36
1/4 Sheetcake w/Dome ................. 40
1/4 Sheetcake. . ..o, 32
1/4 Sheetcake. ... ..o 32
1/2 Sheetcake. ..o, 32
Foil Lid for 1/3 Steamtable ........... 36, 41
PerformancePak 1/3 Steamtable .......... 36
Full Sheetcake ........ ... ... oot 32
Foil Lid for Full Steamtable ............ 36, 41
PerformancePak Full Steamtable Shallow .. .. 36
PerformancePak Full Steamtable Medium . ... 36
PerformancePak Full Steamtable Deep. .. ... 36
Silver Ashtray. ...t 37
3 Comp Oblong Low Divide w/Lid ......... 39
3 Comp Oblong Low Divide w/Lid ......... 39
Single Comp. Shallow Oblong ......... 33,37
2 Comp. Shallow Hamburger........... 33,37
2 Comp. Shallow HotDog .. ........... 33,37
Single Comp Medium Oblong .......... 33,37
7" Round w/lid .o 39
7" Round W/Lid « o 39
7" Round Closable . ............ ..ot 31
7" Round w/lid .o 39
7" Round W/Lid « o 39
7" Round w/Dome . ..., 40
7" Round Closable . ............. ...t 31
8" Round w/lid ...t 39
8" Round w/lid ... 39
8" Round Closable....................... 31
8” Shallow Cake Pan.............. .. ... 30
3 Comp. Round w/lid .........ooiuie. 39

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.



ltem Product Mat’|

C74
C75
c77
81
C86
c87
Cc88
c89
D13
D31
D48
D51
D52
D54
D57
D58
D59
D61
D62
D64
D69
D72
D73
D79
D81
D88
D91
D93
D96
EO1
EO2
EO3
EO4
EO5
E06
EO7
EO7A
EO8
E0Q
EO9A

9000CP
9000CP
9000
9130
8600PADP
8600PA
8600
7270DP
2140
6160CP
6160
6180CP
2150
9600PADP
902
9600
6170CP
8600DP
9600DP
903
906
118
1720
904
105DP
712
6170
150
5010
E12FL
E12LS
E16FL
ET16LS
E18FL
E18LS
P12
P12A
P16A
P18
P18A

Product Index

Description Page
9” Round w/lid ..., 39
9" Round W/Lid ...ttt 39
9" Round Closable . .................. ... 31
13” Foil Pizza/Baking Pan. ............... 30

Angel Food 8” Pre-Assemb. w/Cup & Dome. . 40

Angel Food 8” Pre-Assembled w/Cup. ...... 30
Angel Food 8” Unassembled w/Cup........ 30
7" Round w/Dome . ... oiiiiii e 40
Large OvalRoaster . ......ovvvviiinn. 37
3 Comp Oblong Low Div w/Lid............ 39
3 Comp Low Div Closable .............. 35,37
3 Comp Oblong Large w/Lid ............. 39
PerformancePak Rectangular Roaster . ...... 37

Angel Food 10” Pre-Assemb. w/Cup & Dome. 40

9" Pie Plate XtraDeep . .......coovvintn 29
Angel Food 10” Unassembled w/Cup. .. .... 30
3 Comp. Oblong High Divide w/Lid ........ 39
Angel Food 8” Unassembled w/Cup........ 40

Angel Food 10” Unassembld w/Cup & Dome. 40

9” Pie Plate Medium . .......... ... ..t 28
Q" Pie Plate Xtra Shallow. . ............... 28
Oblong DeliTray .....oovvviiiiininnn. 32
4 |b. Oblong Closable . .................. 34
9" PiePlate Deep . ..ocvvviiiiiiiiiiinn 28
8” Square Cake Pan w/Dome............. 40
5 |b. Oblong Closable .. ................. 34
3 Comp High Divide Closable.......... 35,37
4 Cavity Texas Muffin ................... 32
Casserole Smoothwall ................ 32,37
Caterluxe 12" Flat Tray d’Elegance .. ...... 38
Caterluxe 12" Lazy Susan d’Elegance ... ... 38
Caterluxe 16” Flat Tray d’Elegance .. ...... 38
Caterluxe 16" Lazy Susan d’Elegance .. .. .. 38
CaterLluxe 18" Flat Tray d’Elegance . ....... 38
Caterluxe 18” Lazy Susan d’Elegance . ... .. 38
CaterServe Dome for 12” Trays ........ 38, 42
CaterLuxe Dome for 12" Trays ......... 38, 42
CaterLuxe Dome for 16” Trays ......... 38, 42
CaterServe Dome for 18” Trays ........ 38, 42
CaterLuxe Dome for 18" Trays ......... 38, 42

E14 140
E18 106
E33 1211
E35 1212
E49 2140
E50 9110
E53 9120
E55 9140
E56 9160
FPOIN 4710
FPO1P 4710
FPO3N 4711
FPO3P 4711
FPO5N 4712
FPO5P 4712
FP15N 4715
FP15P 4715
FP18N 4718
FP18P 4718
FP3IN 4731
FP31P 4731
FP33N 4733
FP37N 4737
FP37P 4737
FP38N 4738
FP38P 4738
FPAON 4740
FP4OP 4740
FP4SN 4748
FPO2N 4762
FP62P 4762
FP75N 4775
FPSON 4780
FPSOP 4780
FPOON 4790
FPOOP 4790
FSOT1P 4910
FSO2P 4911
FSO3P 4912
FS16BP 4916

ltem Product Mat’|

PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PLA
PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PLA
PLA
PET
PLA
PLA
PET
PLA
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET

Description Page
6 Cavity Muffin ... 32
Long Danish, (sidewall ribbed)............. 32

PerformancePak 1/2 Steamtable Medium ... 36

PerformancePak 1/2 Steamtable Deep ... .. 36
Large OvalRoaster . ..., 37
7" Foil Pizza/ Baking Pan . ............... 30
10" Focaccia Pan. . .....ooovviii it 30
14” Foil Pizza/Baking Pan................ 30
16" Foil Pizza/Baking Pan................ 30
Lid for Fr. Performance for Sm. Shallow. .. ... 23
Lid for Fr. Performance for Sm. Shallow....... 9
Lid for Fr. Performance for Medivm......... 23
Lid for Fr. Performance for Medium.......... 9
Lid for Fr. Performance for Large. .......... 23
Lid for Fr. Performance for Large. ........... 9
Lid for Fr. Performance for 4 Comp. Tray .... 23
Lid for Fr Performance for 4 Comp. Tray...... 9
Fresh Performance 18 oz. Sm. Shallow ...... 23
Fresh Performance 18 oz. Sm. Shallow ....... 9

Fresh Performance 31 oz. Medium Shallow. .. 23
Fresh Performance 31 oz. Medium Shallow. ... 9
Fresh Performance 3 Comp. Tray w/Dip Cup . 23
Fresh Performance 37 oz. 2 Comp Med. Dp.. 23
Fresh Performance 37 oz. 2 Comp Med.Dp... 9

Fresh Performance 38 oz. Med. Deep....... 23
Fresh Performance 38 oz. Med. Deep........ 9
Fresh Performance Large 3 Comp. ......... 23
Fresh Performance Large 3 Comp. .......... 9
Fresh Performance 48 oz. Large Shallow .... 23
Fresh Performance 62 oz. Large Shallow . ... 23
Fresh Performance 62 oz. Large Shallow ... .. 9

Fr. Performance 4 Comp. Shal Tray w/Dip Cup. .23
Fr. Performance Lrg. 4 Comp. Tray w/Dip Cup. 23

Fr. Performance 4 Comp. Tray w/Dip Cup. . ... 9
Fresh Performance 90 oz. Large Deep ...... 23
Fresh Performance 90 oz. Large Deep ....... 9

Lid for FreshServe 16 oz. E. Seal Rect. Bowl .. 13
Lid for FreshServe 32 oz. E. Seal Rect. Bowl .. 13
Lid for FreshServe 64 oz. E. Seal Rect. Bowl .. 13
FreshServe 16 oz. E. Seal Rect. Blk. Bowl .... 13

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

X3pu| onpoid

o~
N



& Product Index

ltem Product Mat’|

FS16P

4916

FS32BP 4932

FS32P

4932

FS64BP 4964

FS64P
G20
G21
G22
G23
G24
G25
G26
G27
G33
G34
G40
G77
G78
G82
G83
G84
G85
G90
G94
G95
G98
G98N
G99N
H1
H10
H11
H12
H13
H14

H15A
H16
H16A
H17
H17A

4964
4116
4121
4126
4131
4135
4136
4140
4141
4146
4150
4151
900

1150
4182
4183
4184
4185
4190
1140
4195
4298
4298
4299
4208
P105
P205
P206
P212
P708

4235
P12
P12A
P16
P16A

PET
PET
PET
PET
PET

PLA
PLA

Product Index

Description

FreshServe 16 oz. E. Seal Rect. Clr. Bowl . ...

FreshServe 32 oz. E. Seal Rect. Blk. Bowl .

FreshServe 32 oz. E. Seal Rect. Clr. Bowl . ...

FreshServe 64 oz. E. Seal Rect. Blk. Bowl .

Page

13
... 13
13
... 13

FreshServe 64 oz. E.Seal Rect. Bowl Clr. Bowl. 13

DisplayCake 7” 1-2 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. .. 19

DisplayCake 7” 2-3 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. .. 19

DisplayCake 8” 1-2 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. .. 19

DisplayCake 8” 2-3 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. .. 19

DisplayCake 9” 1-2 Layer Base & Dome . ...

19

DisplayCake 9” 1-2 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. .. 19

DisplayCake 9” 2-3 Layer Base & Base Dome. 19

DisplayCake 9” 2-3 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. .. 19

DisplayCake 10” 1-2 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. . 19

DisplayCake 10” 2-3 Layer Base & Dome

.19

DisplayCake 10” 2-3 Layer Blk. Bs. & Dome. . 19

9" Pie Plate Shallow .................
12” Pie Plate XtraDeep ..............

DisplayCake 1/4 Sheetcake w/Low Dome... 19

DisplayCake 1/4 Sheetcake Blk. Bs. w/Lo Dome 19

DisplayCake 1/4 SheetCake w/Hi Dome .

... 19

DisplayCake 1/4 SheetCake Blk. Bs. w/Hi Dome .19

DisplayCake 1/2 SheetCake w/Hi Dome .
12" Pie Plate Shallow ................

... 19

DisplayCake 1/2 SheetCake Blk. Bs. w/Hi Dome. 19

VersaPak 320z. Clear Deli w/Dome. . ...
VersaPak 32 oz. Clear Deli w/Dome. . ...
VersaPak 24 oz. Clear Deli w/Dome. . ...
VersaPak 8 Oz. Clear Deli.............
Dome for 8” Square Cake A42.........
Dome for 1 Ib. Oblong A73,A74 ......
Dome for 13 oz. Oblong A78 .........
Dome for Loaf Pan/Closable A86.......
Dome for Oblong Closable for B23,
B25,B31, &B36.............o....
VersaPak Dome for 16,24,32 oz. & 16LP.
CaterServe Dome for 12” Trays ........
CaterLuxe Dome for 12" Trays .........
CaterServe Dome for 16” Trays ........

CaterLuxe Dome for 16” Trays .........

ltem Product Mat’|

H18A
H19
H2
H20
H20A
H21

H22
H23
H24
H28
H29
H3
H30
H31
H32
H33
H4
H4IN
H42N
H43N
H5
H51B
H528
H538
H54B
H558
H56B
H578
H58
H58N
H59
H59N
H6
H60
H6ON
H61
H61N
H62
H62N

P1706
P1712
4212
P18
P18A
P6160

P7270
P8000
P9000
P107
P150
4216
4115
4120
4125
4130
4217

4208DP PLA

4212DP PLA

4216DP PLA

4219
4248
4264
4269
4266
4268
4270
4271
4290
4290
4291
4291
4226
4292
4292
4293
4293
4294
4294

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

|
Description Page
Dome for 1/4 Sheetcake B85, B87...... 32,43
Dome for 1/2 Sheetcake B9O.......... 32,43
VersaPak 120z. Clear Deli. . ............... 6
CaterServe Dome for18” Trays......... 38,42
Caterluxe Dome for 18” Trays ......... 38, 42

Dome for Oblong Closables for B37,

D48, & D91 .......iiint. 34,35,37,43
Dome for 7” Round Closable C48, C53 .. 31, 42
Dome for 8” Round Closable C58....... 31,42

Dome for 4 Cavity MuffinD93 ......... 32,43
VersaPak 16 oz. ClearDeli................ [
DisplayCake 7” 1-2 Layer Base & Dome .... 19
DisplayCake 7” 2-3 Layer Base & Dome .... 19
DisplayCake 8” 1-2 Layer Base & Dome .... 19
DisplayCake 8” 2-3 Layer Base & Dome .... 19
VersaPak Lid for 8, 12, 16 0z... ... oo vvv. . 6
VersaPak 8 oz. Clear Deli w/Dome ........ 22
VersaPak 12 oz. Clear Deli w/Dome ...... 22
VersaPak 16 oz. Clear Deli w/Dome ...... 22
VersaPak Dome for 8,12, 160z. ........... 6
VersaPak 48 oz. Clear Deli................ )
VersaPak 64 oz. ClearDeli................ 6
VersaPak Lid for 48, 64 oz. & Comp. ...... 6,7
VersaPak 2 Comp Clear Deli............... 7
VersaPak 3 Comp Clear Deli............... 7
VersaPak 3 Comp Clear Diagonal. .......... 7
VersaPak Dome for 48, 64 0z.& Comp. .... 6,7
VersaPak 8 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid............ 6
VersaPak 8oz. Clear Deli w/Lid .......... 22
VersaPak 120z. Clear Deli w/Lid ........... 6
VersaPak 12 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid ......... 22
VersaPak 16 oz.Low Profile Clear Deli ....... [
VersaPak 16 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid........... 6
VersaPak 16 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid ......... 22
VersaPak 24 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid........... 7

VersaPak 24 oz. Clear Deli with 3/8” Dome. . 22
VersaPak 32 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid........... 7
VersaPak 32 oz. Clear Deli with 3/8” Dome . 22

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.



ltem Product Mat’|

H63
H7
H78
H8
H80
H8ON
H82
H83
H84
H84N
H87A
H9
H90
H?1
H97
HC10N
103P
104P
1
112
15
118N
19
1T9N
127
128
130
132
147
151
165N
166N
175P
175SP
177P
185P
8
J22
137
140

P1730
4224
P1705
4232
4249
4249  PLA
P9130
4295
4296
4296  PLA
4345
4233
P8600
4355
4387
4660  PLA
4402  PET
4404  PET
4380DP
4340DP
4330DP
4226  PLA
4297
4226 PLA
4340
4380
4352
4352BDP
P9110
4388BDP
4269
4238
PET
PET
PET
PET

4382
4166
4171

Product Index

Description

Dome for 4 |b. Oblong Closable D73. ... 35, 43

VersaPak 24 oz. Clear Deli................ 6
Low Dome for 1/4 Sheetcake .......... 32,43
VersaPak 32 oz. ClearDeli................ 6
VersaPak 48 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid........... 7

VersaPak 48 oz. Clear Deli w/Shal. Dome .. 22

13" PizzaDome C81................. 30, 42
VersaPak 24 oz. Clear Deli w/Dome. ... ..... 7
VersaPak 64 oz. Clear Deli w/Lid........... 7

VersaPak 64 oz. Clear Deli w/Shal. Dome .. 22

QuikPak Clear Dome for Single Portion. . . ... 17
Versapak Lid for 16, 24, 32 oz. and 16LP.... 6
Dome for 8” Angel Food C87,C88...... 30, 42

QuikPak Low Dome for Med. Deep Platter... 17
QuikPak Hi Dome for Entrée . ............. 17
HerbShell Hinged Herb Container Shallow . .. 25
Fresh Performance 3 Comp. Serving Tray . .... 8
Fresh Performance 3 Comp. Serving Tray .. ... 8
QuikPak Blk Shal Entrée Blk Base w/Hi Dome. 17
QuikPak Single Portion Blk Base w/Dome. ... 17
QuikPak 6 Count Egg Tray Blk Base w/Dome. 17
VersaPak 16 oz. Low Profile Clear w/Dome . 22
VersaPak 16 oz. Clear Low Profile w/lLid . . . .. 7
VersaPak 16 oz. Clear Low Profile w/Lid ... 22

QuikPak Single Portion Blk. ............... 17
QuikPak Shallow Entrée, Blk. .. ............ 17
QuikPak Deep Medium Blk. Platter . ........ 17

QuikPak Deep Medium Blk. Platter w/Dome. . 17
7" Pizza Dome E50.................. 30, 42
QuikPak 12 Count Egg Tray Blk Bs. w/Dome . 17
VersaPak Shallow Dome for 38 oz. Deli . .. .. 22
VersaPak 38 oz. Clear DeliDeep . ......... 22
PartiPak 4 Comp. Rect. Tray w/Lid
PartiPak 4 Comp. Rect. Tray w/Lid & Dip Cup .16
PartiPak 4 Comp. Rect. Tray w/Lid & Dip Cup .16
PartiPak 4 Comp. Rect. Tray w/Lid & Dip Cup .16
QuikPak Blk. Bulk Merchandiser w/Dome . ... 17

QuikPak Deep Entrée, Blk................. 17
DisplayPie 8” Black Base w/High Dome.. . . .. 18
DisplayPie 9” Black Base w/Low Dome. . . ... 18

Page

J43
J44
J45
J46
148
J64
167
J68
J80
J81

184
185
K10
K12
K13
K14
K15

K16
K17

K18
K19
K21
K22
K23
K25
K26
K27
LO1
LOTN
L03
LO3N
L06
LO6N
L07
LO7N
L08
LO8N
LO9

4176
4181
4186
4161
4168
4030
4045
4050
4357
4350
P207
P208
L107
L205
L206
1212
L708

L423
L6160

L7270
L8000
L9000
L1720
L712
L110
L210
L213
4565
4568
4580
4580
4532
4532
4508
4508
4508
4508
4516

ltem Product Mat’|

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

Description

DisplayPie 9” Black Base w/High Dome . . . .. 18
DispalyPie 10" Black Base w/Low Dome .... 18
DisplayPie 10” Black Base w/High Dome. ... 18
DisplayPie 8” Black Base w/Low Dome. ... .. 18
DisplayPie 8” Black Base w/Extra High Dome 18
PartiPak 8” Round Comp. Blk. Bs. w/Hi Dome . 16
PartiPak 10” Round Comp. Blk. Bs w/Lo Dome 16
ParitPak 10” Round Comp. Blk. Bs. w/Hi Dome 16

QuikPak High Dome for Medium Platter . .. .. 17
QuikPak Medium Shallow Platter Black. ... .. 17
Dome for 1 |b. Loaf A79.............. 35, 43
Dome for 1 1/2 Ib. Loaf A80 .......... 35, 43
Board Lid for 25 oz. Oblong, A48 ...... 33, 41
Board Lid for 1 Ib.. Oblongs, A73, A74 . .33, 41
Board Lid for 13 oz. Oblong A78....... 33, 41

Board Lid for Loaf Pan Closable A86. .. .35, 41
Board Lid for Oblongs
B23,B25,B31,B36 .......cooviinn.. 34, 41
Board Lid for 4 oz. Utility Cup B14...... 30, 41
Board Lid for Oblongs

B37,D48,D91..........unt. 34,35,37,41
Board Lid for 7” Round C48,C53 ....... 31,41
Board Lid for 8" Round C58 ........... 31, 41
Board Lid for 9” Round C77 ........... 31, 41

Board Lid for 4 Ib. Oblong Clsb. D73. ... 35, 41
Board Lid for 5 Ib. Oblong Clsb. D88. . ..
Board Lid for 3 Ib.. Oblong Clsb. A58 ...
Board Lid for 2 Ib. Loaf Pan Clsb. A84. .. 35, 41
Board Lid for Lrg. Loaf Pan Clsb. A87....35, 41
JustFresh 8, 12, 16, 24 oz. Low Dome, Bulk .. 10
JustFresh 8, 12, 16, 24 oz. Low Dome, Bulk .. 24
JustFresh 24-80 oz. Lid. Bulk . ............. 10
JustFresh 24-80 oz. Med. Low Dome, Bulk ... 24

JustFresh 32 oz. Bowl, Bulk. .. ............. 10
JustFresh 32 oz. Bowl, Bulk. . .............. 24
JustFresh 8 oz. Bowl, Bulk................. 10
JustFresh 8 oz. Bowl, Bulk. . ............... 24
JustFresh 8 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............. 10
JustFresh 8 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............. 24
JustFresh 16 oz. Bowl, Bulk. .. ............. 10

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

X3pu| onpoid

o~
O



2 Product Index

ltem Product Mat’|

LO9N
L10
L16N
L18
L18N
L20N
L21N
L32
L32N
L41
L41N
L48
L64
L64N
L69
L72
L75
L78

L81
L84
L87A
L90
L99
M1027
M1127
M1224
M1324
M1424
M1524
M1624
M1z
M18
M19
M20
N10
N12
N20
N20N
N30
N30N

4516
4518
4516
4518
4518
4520
4521
4532
4532
4541
4541
4548
4564
4564
4569
4572
4575
4578
4581
4584
4587
4590
4599
1255
125HD
121s
1855
185HD
181S
181HD
9102pP
9105P
1210P
12105P
4610
4612
4620
4620
4630
4630

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

Product Index

Description Page
JustFresh 16 oz. Bowl, Bulk ............... 24
JustFresh 18 oz. Bowl, Bulk. ............... 10
JustFresh 16 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 24
JustFresh 18 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 10
JustFresh 18 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 24
JustFresh Pineapple Dome . ............... 24
JustFresh Pineapple Base................. 24
JustFresh 32 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 10
JustFresh 32 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 24
JustFresh 40 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 10
JustFresh 40 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 24
JustFresh 48 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 10
JustFresh 64 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 10
JustFresh 64 oz. Bowl w/Dome ............ 24
JustFresh 8 oz. Tub w/Dome .............. 11
JustFresh 12 oz. Tub w/Dome ............. 11
JustFresh 16 oz. Tub w/Dome ............. 11
JustFresh 24 oz. Small Tub w/Dome ... ..... 1

JustFresh Med. 24 oz. Shallow Tub w/Dome. . 11

JustFresh 32 oz. Tub w/Dome ............. 11
JustFresh 48 oz. Tub w/Dome ............. 11
JustFresh 64 oz. Tub w/Dome ............. 11
JustFresh 128 oz. Tub w/Dome ............ 11
Roll Foil 12” x 500 ft. Standard ........... 44
Roll Foil 12” 500 ft. Heavy Duty . .......... 44
Roll Foil 12” 1000 ft. Standard. ........... 44
Roll Foil 18” 500 ft. Standard . ............ 44
Roll Foil 18” 1000 ft. Standard............ 44
Roll Foil 18” x 1000 ft. Standard .......... 44
Roll Foil 18” x 1000 ft. Heavy Duty ........ 44
Foil Pop Up Sheets 97 X 103/4” .......... 44
Foil Pop Up Sheets 9” X 103/4” .......... 44
Foil Pop Up Sheets 12" X 103/4” ......... 44
Foil Pop Up Sheets 12" X 10 3/4” ......... 44
SeeShell 5" Hinged ............. .. ... ... 12
SeeShell 5" Hinged Deep . ............... 12
SeeShell 6" Hinged ..................... 12
SeeShell 6" Hinged ..................... 25
SeeShell Medium Hinged Shallow . ......... 12
SeeShell 8” Medium Hinged Shallow. ... .... 25

ltem Product Mat’|

N32
N32N
N34
N34N
N40
N42
N42N
N44
N48
N48N
SO1
S02
SO03
S04
S05
S06
S07
S08
S09
S10
S16
S16B
S18
S18B
§32
S32B
$48
$49
S64
S64B
VHO8P
VH12P
VH16P
VH24P
VH32P
VH48P
VH64P

4632
4632
4634
4634
4640
4642
4642
4644
4648
4648
4465
4465
4480
4480
4495
4432
4408
4408
4416
4418
4416
4416
4418
4418
4432
4432
4448
4448
4464
4464
4808
4812
4816
4824
4832
4848
4864

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET

Description Page
SeeShell Medium Hinged Deep............ 12
SeeShell 8” Medium Hinged Deep ......... 25

SeeShell Medium 3 Compartment Hinged. ... 12
SeeShell 8” Medium 3 Compartment Hinged . 25

SeeShell Hinged Large. . .............. ... 12
SeeShell Hinged Large Deep.............. 12
SeeShell Large Hinged Deep. ............. 25
SeeShell Hinged Large 3 Compartment .. ... 12
SeeShell Hinged Loaf. ......... ...t 12
SeeShell Hinged Loaf........... .. ... 25

FreshServe Lid-8 & 16 oz. E. Seal Rd. Bowls Bulk 15
FreshServe Lid-8 & 16 oz. E. Seal Rd. Bowls .. 14
FreshServe Lid-18, 32, 48 oz. E. Seal Rd. Bowls Bulk 15
FreshServe Lid-18, 32, & 48 oz. E. Seal Rd. Bowls 14
FreshServe Lid-64 oz. E. Seal Round Bowl . ... 14
FreshServe 32 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl Bulk. 15
FreshServe 8 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl Bulk. 15
FreshServe 8 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl. . ... 14
FreshServe 16 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl Bulk. 15
FreshServe 18 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl Bulk. 15
FreshServe 16 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl. ... 14
FreshServe 16 oz. E. Seal Round Blk. Bowl ... 14
FreshServe 18 oz. E. Seal Round Clir. Bowl. ... 14
FreshServe 18 oz. E. Seal Round Blk. Bowl ... 14
FreshServe 32 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl. ... 14
FreshServe 32 oz. E. Seal Round Blk. Bowl ... 14
FreshServe 48 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl. ... 14
FreshServe 48 oz. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl Bulk 15
FreshServe 64 oz.. E. Seal Round Clr. Bowl ... 14
FreshServe 64 oz.. E. Seal Round Blk. Bowl ... 14
VersaPak 8 oz. Clear Deli Hinge w/Flat Lid ... 8
VersaPak 12 oz.. Clear Deli Hinge w/Flat Lid. .
VersaPak 16 oz.. Clear Deli Hinge w/Flat Lid. .
VersaPak 24 oz. Clear Deli Hinge w/Flat Lid . .
VersaPak 32 oz. Clear Deli Hinge w/Flat Lid . .
VersaPak 48 oz. Clear Deli Hinge w/Flat Lid . .

O 0 0 0 0

VersaPak 64 oz. Clear Deli Hinge w/Flat Lid . .

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.



DEFINITIONS

SHIPPING WEIGHT: All weights listed are approximate shipping
weights.

CUBIC MEASUREMENTS: Cubic measurements are subject to change

due to efficiencies improvements.

CAPACITY: All capacities listed are approximate fluid ounces.

ALUMINUM RIM STYLES:
FULL CURL: This rim style provides added strength and can be used with
plastic snap-on lids.

HEMMED EDGE: By crimping this rim'’s vertical flange over the cover, a
tight seal is obtained using board lids or plastic domes lids. This rim style is
similar to vertical raw edge except the edge is hemmed.

FULL RAISED CURL: Similar to the full curl rim style, this style gives the
container a smooth finished appearance and can be used with plastic snap-on
lids or foil lids.

VERTICAL FULL CURL: Similar to interrupted vertical full curl rim style,
the vertical full curl does not feature raw corner edges. It can be used with
board lids or plastic domes.

VERTICAL RAW EDGE: By crimping this rim’s vertical flange over the

cover, a tight seal is obtained using board lids or plastic domes.

INTERRUPTED VERTICAL FULL CURL: A combination of a curled
flange on the straight sides with a vertical flange on the corners. This rim style
can be used with board lids and plastic dome lids.

ABBREVIATIONS:

A Used after ltem number—redesigned part

B In most cases, represents Black (refer to product description)
CpP Combo pack with foil container and board lid

DP Dome pack with foil container and plastic dome

FL Flat catering tray

LS Lazy Susan catering tray

PA Pre-assembled

*P (PET)  Polyethylene Terephthalate, plastic material used
*N (PLA) NatureWorks® PLA (polylactide), plastic material used
S Small pack size

*PLEASE NOTE: For ordering purposes, our ltem Numbers for PET and PLA
items include a ‘P’ at the end (FPO3P) which means its made from PET, and ‘N’
at the end (FPO3N) which means it is made from PLA.

For your convenience, a Materials column has been added in the plastic
products section designating from which material each product is made.
However, our popular OPS ltem numbers HAVE NOT changed. When ordering
OPS products, please do not add a letter such as “O” for OPS. The only
time a designation is necessary is if the actual ltem number includes N or P
at the end.

Thank you!

POL|C|ES, TERMS AND CONDITIONS: For more information

about Wilkinson’s policies, please go online to web link :
http://www.wilkinsonindustries.com /aboutus /policies/

NatureWorks® PLA, wherever seen throughout this publication, is a
registered trademark of NatureWorks LLC.

Registered Trademarks of WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC. All rights reserved:
NaturesPLAstic®

VersaPak®

PerformancePak®

DisplayPie®

DisplayCake®

CaterLuxe®

CaterServe®

oo

suoliiuyeg

Q1
—

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Tel: 402-468-5511 + Fax:402-468-5518 <+ Toll Free: 1-800-456-4519



For over 55 years, we’ve been here for you. Look what we have done.
Developed the first aluminum TV dinner tray for Swanson Foods. Set industry standards
with our aluminum steamtables. Provided patented, tamper-evident plastic tubs and bowls.
Offered you complete packaging —aluminum pans and plastic domes to cover them. Made
sturdy locking plastic clamshells and much more. And, we're the one who first offered you all
natural plastic containers made from corn.

Look to Wilkinson for innovation that sells your fine food products.

Here are Wilkinson’s latest packaging products. One of the widest selections of plastic and
aluminum containers the industry can offer. Perfect for your fresh-cuts, deli, bakery, quick
serving, volume feeding, catering, entrées and your take out needs. And, we make packaging
in four materials—OPS, PET, Aluminum, and PLA, nature’s sustainable packaging,
NaturesPLAstic® made with NatureWorks® PLA.

Wilkinson packaging allows your ‘fresh foods to shine through. ..” Wilkinson containers will
enhance your foods, giving you added value. If you don’t find it here within these pages, call
us for details about custom packaging.

If you're new to Wilkinson, try our packaging to discover what you've been missing —superior
quality products, competitive pricing, friendly service and more choices of materials for you.
For our returning customers, we can’t wait to show you what’s new with a guarantee to keep

your customers coming back for more.

Thanks for the opportunity to show you Wilkinson’s quality products.

Wilkinson Industries, Inc.

1.800.456.4519 + Twelfth and Madison Streets * Fort Calhoun, Nebraska * www.WilkinsonIndustries.com



\¢/ WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

TWELFTH & MADISON STREETS

FORT CALHOUN, NE 68023 =+ 1.800.456.4519
www.WilkinsonIndustries.com

et WILKINSON INDUSTRIES, INC. be your supplier of choice for

all of your food service packaging needs. WILKINSON can offer
you more. . .wide selection of plastic and aluminum products, more choices
of materials—OPS, PET, PLA and aluminum, and better solutions for
At-Home and Away From Home markets with fresh-cut produce, deli,

bakery, take out, volume feeding, catering and much more.

Give WILKINSON a try. We can offer innovative, value-added products,
and custom packaging design, too. You'll soon discover what you've been

missing—better packaging solutions for all of your fresh food needs.



	Wilkinson Industries Inc. Product Catalog 
	Table of Contents  - (click links on page)

	Market Mainstay Collection - OPS, PET
	VersaPak® Deli Packaging - OPS

	VersaPak® Deli Hinge Packaging - PET

	Fresh Performance® Serving Trays - PET 
	Fresh Performance® Deli-Produce Stackables - PET
	JustFresh™ Tamper Evident Tubs and Domes - OPS

	JustFresh™ Tamper Evident Bowls, Lids and Domes - OPS

	SeeShell® Clear Hinged Packaging
	FreshServe® Deli/Entree Rectangular Bowls and Lids - PET 
	FreshServe® Deli/Entree Round Bowls and Lids - OPS 
	PartiPak® Party Trays Lids & Domes - OPS/PET 
	QuikPak® Prepared Food Packaging - OPS 
	DisplayPie® Packaging - OPS

	DisplayCake® Packaging - OPS

	NaturePlastic® Collection - PLA
	VersaPak® Deli 2-Piece - PLA
	Fresh Performance® Deli-Produce Packaging - PLA
	JustFresh™ Tamper Resistant Bowls - PLA
	SeeShell® Clear Hinge Containers - PLA
	HerbShell® Hinged Packaging for Herbs - PLA

	Command Performance Collection - Aluminum Foil
	Aluminum Pie Pans and Tart Pans
	Aluminum Round Containers - Full Curl

	Aluminum Round Containers - Hemmed Edge

	Aluminum Pans - Oblongs, Squares, Sheetcakes - Full Curl
	Aluminum Pans - Oblong & Loaf Closables, Lids, Domes
	PerformancePak® Steamtables and Lids
	Aluminum Roasters & Individual Serving Trays
	Aluminum Catering Trays and Clear Plastic Domes 
	Aluminum Combo Packs 
	OPS Dome Packs for Rounds, Oblongs and Squares

	Aluminum Foil Covers and Laminated Board Lids

	OPS Plastic Domes for Aluminum Trays and Pans
	Aluminum Roll Foil and Pop Ups

	Product Index - Quick Reference Guide
	Definitions
	Back to Table of Contents

	Text1: 
	Text2: 


